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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Fund Detalls

Fund Name Gurukripa Superannuation Fund
Contact no

Financial Year 2022

Established Date 08/06/2000

ABN 33975891 824

TEN 96011319

Trustee Type Corporate

Trustees Gurukripa Pty Ltd

ACN
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Review Points

Reference : Expenses / Other Expenses / Non-Deductible Expense

Subject : Non-Deductible Expense Addressed : Notes for Auditor
Action Description Owner DateTime Attachment
Created Unreconciled balance of sundry account from previous = Joan Sayas 25/01/2024 08:17 PM

years due to duplicated tax.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Statement of Financial Position

Assets

Investments

Derivative Investments

Magellan Financial Group Limited - Option Expiring 16-Apr-2027
Loans

Loans
Managed Investments

Bell Asset Management Limited (BLM)

Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund

BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund

BT Investment Funds - BT Smaller Companies Fund (Retail)

BT Smaller Company Fund

CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia

First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share
First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund

Pendal Smaller Companies Fund

Platinum Asia Fund

Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)

Shares in Listed Companies

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Qty

0.00

0.00
187.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,330.20
23,365.52
0.00
89,331.51

78,402.67

28,711.44
23,776.27
15,646.88
54,743.57
20,833.59

0.00

2022

4,328,815.26

137.44

137.44

200,000.00

200,000.00

557,885.94

0.00

6,752.83

12,530.93

0.00

123,277.48

101,374.65

74,954.08

65,634.39

25,840.82

120,632.93

26,887.83

3,262,758.07

2021

4,846,723.82

0.00

0.00

200,000.00

200,000.00

694,525.55

7,339.78

0.00

15,758.52

26,297.52

171,519.25

118,561.88

93,155.27

88,661.67

0.00

141,046.58

32,185.08

3,473,107.75

Change ($)

-517,908.56

137.44
137.44

0.00

0.00
-136,639.61
-7,339.78
6,752.83
-3,227.59
-26,297.52
-48,241.77

-17,187.23

-18,201.19
-23,027.28
25,840.82
-20,413.65
-5,297.25

-210,349.68

Change (%)

10.69

100.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
19.67
100.00
100.00
20.48
100.00
28.13

14.50

19.54
25.97
100.00
14.47
16.46

6.06
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets

AGL Energy Limited

Ainsworth Game Technology Limited
Air New Zealand Limited

Altium Limited

AMP Limited

Ampol Limited

ANZ Group Holdings Limited

ASX Limited

Atlas Arteria

Auckland International Airport Limited
Aurizon Holdings Limited

Bank Of Queensland Limited

BHP Group Limited

Bluescope Steel Limited

Brambles Limited

Brickworks Limited

Carsales.Com Limited

Cash Converters International

Cimic Group Limited

Clearview Wealth Limited

Cochlear Limited

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Qty
1,668.00
5,200.00
600.00
1,261.00
4,656.00
720.00
2,818.00
421.00
800.00
4,214.00
2,500.00
1,461.00
4,451.00
284.00
3,735.00
2,699.00
980.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,826.00

578.00

2022

13,761.00

4,992.00

303.00

33,933.51

4,446.48

24,645.60

62,080.54

34,399.91

6,448.00

27,306.72

9,500.00

9,744.87

183,603.75

4,515.60

40,001.85

50,039.46

18,022.20

2,300.00

0.00

7,361.68

114,848.60

2021

13,677.60

6,422.00

861.00

46,266.09

5,238.00

20,311.20

79,326.70

32,715.91

5,096.00

0.00

9,300.00

13,309.71

216,185.07

6,236.64

42,728.40

67,663.93

19,364.80

2,200.00

7,912.00

5,413.00

145,465.26

Change ($)
83.40
-1,430.00
-558.00
-12,332.58
-791.52
4,334.40
-17,246.16
1,684.00
1,352.00
27,306.72
200.00
-3,564.84
-32,581.32
-1,721.04
-2,726.55
-17,624.47
-1,342.60
100.00
-7,912.00
1,948.68

-30,616.66

Change (%)
0.61
22.27
64.81
26.66
15.11
21.34
21.74
5.15
26.53
100.00
2.15
26.78
15.07
27.60
6.38
26.05
6.93
4.55
100.00
36.00

21.05
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022
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Assets Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)
Coles Group Limited 3,778.00 67,286.18 64,566.02 2,720.16 4.21
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia 2,693.00 243,393.34 226,405.29 16,988.05 7.50
Computershare Limited 5,855.00 144,267.20 98,949.50 45,317.70 45.80
Crown Resorts Limited 0.00 0.00 11,898.09 -11,898.09 100.00
CSL Limited 577.00 155,247.62 164,554.63 -9,307.01 5.66
Deterra Royalties Limited 1,078.00 4,570.72 4,851.00 -280.28 5.78
EML Payments Limited 7,992.00 9,830.16 27,812.16 -17,982.00 64.66
Endeavour Group Limited 2,759.00 20,885.63 0.00 20,885.63 100.00
Fortescue Metals Group Limited 4,030.00 70,645.90 94,060.20 -23,414.30 24.89
Gentrack Group Limited 8,181.00 10,635.30 15,543.90 -4,908.60 31.58
Hancock & Gore Limited 2,500.00 687.50 575.00 112.50 19.57
Hansen Technologies Limited 3,692.00 19,198.40 22,927.32 -3,728.92 16.26
Healius Limited 2,166.00 7,949.22 10,028.58 -2,079.36 20.73
lluka Resources Limited 1,078.00 10,176.32 9,863.70 312.62 3.17
Infratil Limited 5,512.00 38,859.60 39,686.40 -826.80 2.08
Insignia Financial Limited 6,725.00 18,090.25 28,715.75 -10,625.50 37.00
Insurance Australia Group Limited 2,958.00 12,896.88 15,263.28 -2,366.40 15.50
James Hardie Industries PLC 2,387.00 75,834.99 108,059.49 -32,224.50 29.82
Jb Hi-Fi Limited 680.00 26,152.80 34,394.40 -8,241.60 23.96
Link Administration Holdings Limited 3,883.00 14,716.57 19,570.32 -4,853.75 24.80
Macquarie Group Limited 483.00 79,458.33 75,555.69 3,902.64 5.17
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets

Magellan Financial Group Limited

Mcmillan Shakespeare Limited

Medibank Private Limited

Mercantile Investment Company Limited
Metcash Limited

Monash Ivf Group Limited

Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited
National Australia Bank Limited

Newcrest Mining Limited

Oil Search Limited

Orica Limited

Origin Energy Limited

Ovato Limited

Perenti Limited

Perpetual Limited

Platinum Asia Investments Limited

Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited
PMP Limited

Qantas Airways Limited

QBE Insurance Group Limited

Ramsay Health Care Limited

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Qty
1,492.00
1,204.00
2,125.00
0.00
1,200.00
8,219.00
23,148.00
1,958.00
489.00
0.00
282.00
1,562.00
50.00
4,950.00
778.00
79,659.00
34,594.00
0.00
1,386.00
1,485.00

360.00

2022

19,276.64

11,726.96

6,906.25

0.00

5,088.00

7,725.86

16,898.04

53,629.62

10,215.21

0.00

4,447.14

8,950.26

4.35

3,242.25

22,468.64

68,506.74

52,582.88

0.00

6,195.42

18,042.75

26,366.40

2021

0.00

15,591.80

6,715.00

800.00

4,788.00

6,986.15

22,685.04

51,338.76

12,361.92

4,850.13

3,744.96

7,044.62

0.00

3,316.50

31,158.90

32,945.55

55,004.46

15.00

6,458.76

16,023.15

22,662.00

Change ($)
19,276.64
-3,864.84
191.25
-800.00
300.00
739.71
-5,787.00
2,290.86
-2,146.71
-4,850.13
702.18
1,905.64
4.35
-714.25
-8,690.26
35,561.19
-2,421.58
-15.00
-263.34
2,019.60

3,704.40

Change (%)
100.00
24.79
2.85
100.00
6.27
10.59
25.51
4.46
17.37
100.00
18.75
27.05
100.00
2.24
27.89
107.94
4.40
100.00
4.08
12.60

16.35
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022
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Assets Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)
REA Group Ltd 826.00 92,371.58 139,618.78 -47,247.20 33.84
Reece Limited 5,983.00 82,445.74 141,258.63 -58,812.89 41.63
Resmed Inc 5,241.00 160,846.29 171,695.16 -10,848.87 6.32
Rio Tinto Limited 1,320.00 135,564.00 167,164.80 -31,600.80 18.90
Santos Limited 6,034.00 44,772.28 37,116.15 7,656.13 20.63
Seek Limited 2,499.00 52,479.00 82,816.86 -30,337.86 36.63
Servcorp Limited 2,862.00 9,444.60 10,017.00 -572.40 5.71
South32 Limited 33,108.00 130,445.52 97,006.44 33,439.08 34.47
Tabcorp Holdings Limited 1,422.00 1,514.43 7,365.96 -5,851.53 79.44
Telstra Group Limited 22,680.00 87,318.00 85,276.80 2,041.20 2.39
Telstra Group Limited 1,238.00 4,766.30 3,308.80 1,457.50 44.05
The A2 Milk Company Limited 4,779.00 20,979.81 0.00 20,979.81 100.00
The Lottery Corporation Limited 1,422.00 6,427.44 0.00 6,427.44 100.00
The Star Entertainment Group Limited 1,422.00 3,967.38 5,247.18 -1,279.80 24.39
TPG Telecom Limited 2,938.00 17,539.86 18,391.88 -852.02 4.63
Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield 1,751.00 6,583.76 9,945.68 -3,361.92 33.80
Virgin Money Uk PLC 219.00 483.99 805.92 -321.93 39.95
Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited 1,369.00 32,226.26 46,176.37 -13,950.11 30.21
Webijet Limited 2,950.00 15,753.00 14,484.50 1,268.50 8.76
Wesfarmers Limited 1,978.00 82,897.98 116,899.80 -34,001.82 29.09
Westpac Banking Corporation 3,216.00 62,712.00 83,004.96 -20,292.96 24.45
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets

Woodside Energy Group Limited
Woodside Petroleum Ltd
Woolworths Group Limited
Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign
Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.
Walt Disney Company
Shares in Unlisted Companies
Alliance Resources Limited
CAR R
Stapled Securities
360 Capital Group
Ale Property Group
Charter Hall Long Wale REIT
Dexus
Hotel Property Investments
Lendlease Group
Scentre Group
Sydney Airport
Transurban Group
Units In Listed Unit Trusts

BWP Trust

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Qty
2,754.00
0.00
2,759.00
0.00
250.00
249.00
0.00
6,250.00
236.00
0.00
93,384.00
0.00
1,955.00
1,509.00
9,708.00
1,228.00
6,313.00
0.00
234.00
0.00

6,726.00

2022

87,687.36

0.00

98,220.40

44,898.52

10,778.05

34,120.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

163,522.40

80,777.16

0.00

8,347.85

13,399.92

30,094.80

11,187.08

16,350.67

0.00

3,364.92

99,612.89

26,164.14

2021

0.00

6,840.68

105,200.67

70,113.06

11,737.50

58,375.56

937.50

937.50

0.00

328,323.48

82,644.84

22,996.80

0.00

16,101.03

30,968.52

14,072.88

15,908.76

142,300.83

3,329.82

79,716.48

28,652.76

Change ($)
87,687.36
-6,840.68
-6,980.27
-25,214.54
-959.45
-24,255.09
-937.50
-937.50
0.00
-164,801.08
-1,867.68
-22,996.80
8,347.85
-2,701.11
-873.72
-2,885.80
441.91
-142,300.83
35.10
19,896.41

-2,488.62

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

6.64

35.96

8.17

41.55

100.00

100.00

0.00

50.19

2.26

100.00

100.00

16.78

2.82

20.51

2.78

100.00

1.05

24.96

8.69
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets

Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
NAB Bank Account
NAB Trade Cash

Current Tax Assets

Foreign Tax Credits
Managed Investments

Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund
BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund
BT Smaller Company Fund
CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia
First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share
First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund
Pendal Smaller Companies Fund
Platinum Asia Fund
Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)

Shares in Listed Companies

Infratil Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Qty
877.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2022

73,448.75

822,093.58

766,585.83

761,299.01

5,286.82

10,119.63

1,414.21

509.18

8.78

0.01

118.25

30.14

24.28

27.09

25.34

166.16

109.13

865.13

165.96

2021

51,063.72

640,989.38

587,012.55

571,691.66

15,320.89

-32,319.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change ($)
22,385.03
181,104.20
179,573.28
189,607.35
-10,034.07

42,438.93

1,414.21
509.18
8.78
0.01
118.25
30.14
24.28
27.09
25.34
166.16
109.13
865.13

165.96

Change (%)

43.84

28.25

30.59

33.17

65.49

131.31

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

=
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets

James Hardie Industries PLC
Resmed Inc
Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign
Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.
Stapled Securities
Lendlease Group
Scentre Group
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Franking Credits
Managed Investments
BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund
BT Smaller Company Fund
First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share
First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund
Pendal Smaller Companies Fund
Shares in Listed Companies
Altium Limited
Ampol Limited
ANZ Group Holdings Limited

ASX Limited

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2022

327.78

371.39

30.82

30.82

5.25

2.96

2.29

3.83

3.83

73,765.97

6,654.77

514.95

1,061.51

1,511.82

3,339.57

226.92

64,350.06

130.51

286.97

1,714.95

410.66

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change ($)

327.78

371.39

30.82

30.82

5.25

2.96

2.29

3.83

3.83

73,765.97

6,654.77

514.95

1,061.51

1,511.82

3,339.57

226.92

64,350.06

130.51

286.97

1,714.95

410.66

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022
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Assets Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)
Aurizon Holdings Limited 0.00 214.88 0.00 214.88 100.00
Bank Of Queensland Limited 0.00 275.50 0.00 275.50 100.00
BHP Group Limited 0.00 19,402.84 0.00 19,402.84 100.00
Brambles Limited 0.00 140.70 0.00 140.70 100.00
Brickworks Limited 0.00 717.17 0.00 717.17 100.00
Carsales.Com Limited 0.00 201.60 0.00 201.60 100.00
Cash Converters International 0.00 85.72 0.00 85.72 100.00
Cimic Group Limited 0.00 34.97 0.00 34.97 100.00
Clearview Wealth Limited 0.00 46.40 0.00 46.40 100.00
Coles Group Limited 0.00 087.68 0.00 087.68 100.00
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia 0.00 3,962.89 0.00 3,962.89 100.00
Computershare Limited 0.00 587.17 0.00 587.17 100.00
CSL Limited 0.00 39.31 0.00 39.31 100.00
Deterra Royalties Limited 0.00 107.18 0.00 107.18 100.00
Endeavour Group Limited 0.00 230.58 0.00 230.58 100.00
Fortescue Metals Group Limited 0.00 5,129.61 0.00 5,129.61 100.00
Hancock & Gore Limited 0.00 8.33 0.00 8.33 100.00
Hansen Technologies Limited 0.00 98.25 0.00 98.25 100.00
Healius Limited 0.00 155.49 0.00 155.49 100.00
lluka Resources Limited 0.00 110.88 0.00 110.88 100.00
Insignia Financial Limited 0.00 671.54 0.00 671.54 100.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets
Jb Hi-Fi Limited
Link Administration Holdings Limited
Macquarie Group Limited
Magellan Financial Group Limited
Mcmillan Shakespeare Limited
Medibank Private Limited
Metcash Limited
Monash Ivf Group Limited
Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited
National Australia Bank Limited
Newcrest Mining Limited
Perpetual Limited
Platinum Asia Investments Limited
Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited
QBE Insurance Group Limited
Ramsay Health Care Limited
REA Group Ltd
Reece Limited
Rio Tinto Limited
Santos Limited

Seek Limited

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2022

786.86

141.45

502.59

528.01

335.91

118.40

102.86

151.46

515.88

1,065.72

137.56

693.53

1,214.63

1,482.60

19.09

233.74

520.38

500.01

8,049.55

386.38

460.53

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change ($)

786.86

141.45

502.59

528.01

335.91

118.40

102.86

151.46

515.88

1,065.72

137.56

693.53

1,214.63

1,482.60

19.09

233.74

520.38

500.01

8,049.55

386.38

460.53

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets

South32 Limited

Tabcorp Holdings Limited
Telstra Group Limited
Telstra Group Limited

TPG Telecom Limited

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

Webijet Limited
Wesfarmers Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation
Woodside Petroleum Ltd
Woolworths Group Limited
Stapled Securities
360 Capital Group
Scentre Group
Transurban Group
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Income Tax Payable
Provision for Income Tax
Receivables

Investment Income Receivable

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2022

2,154.47

82.27

1,555.20

83.10

207.76

381.37

91.03

1,441.11

1,667.72

1,275.62

1,111.49

1,482.33

1,400.76

80.40

1.17

1,278.81

1,278.81

0.00

-65,060.55

31,614.53

31,614.53

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-32,319.30

0.00

86,296.13

0.00

Change ($)
2,754.47
82.27
1,555.20
83.10
207.76
381.37
91.03
1,441.11
1,667.72
1,275.62
1,111.49
1,482.33
1,400.76
80.40

1.17
1,278.81
1,278.81
32,319.30
-65,060.55
-54,681.60

31,614.53

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

63.37

100.00

AAAAAAAAA
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)
Distributions 0.00 29,097.19 0.00 29,097.19 100.00
Managed Investments 0.00 24,701.26 0.00 24,701.26 100.00
Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund 0.00 69.75 0.00 69.75 100.00
BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund 0.00 2,593.86 0.00 2,593.86 100.00
BT Smaller Company Fund 0.00 19,604.45 0.00 19,604.45 100.00
Pendal Smaller Companies Fund 0.00 2,433.20 0.00 2,433.20 100.00
Stapled Securities 0.00 1,878.52 0.00 1,878.52 100.00
Charter Hall Long Wale REIT 0.00 447.29 0.00 447.29 100.00 WP-1
WP-2
Dexus 0.00 310.12 0.00 310.12 100.00
Hotel Property Investments 0.00 999.92 0.00 999.92 100.00
Lendlease Group 0.00 65.03 0.00 65.03 100.00
Transurban Group 0.00 56.16 0.00 56.16 100.00
Units In Listed Unit Trusts 0.00 2,517.41 0.00 2,517.41 100.00
BWP Trust 0.00 623.50 0.00 623.50 100.00
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF 0.00 1,893.91 0.00 1,893.91 100.00
Dividends 0.00 2,517.34 0.00 2,517.34 100.00
Shares in Listed Companies 0.00 2,517.34 0.00 2,517.34 100.00
Bluescope Steel Limited 0.00 195.96 0.00 195.96 100.00 WP-1
w
Magellan Financial Group Limited 0.00 1,642.69 0.00 1,642.69 100.00 WP-1
“'ﬂ!ﬂ Powered By CloudOffis Page 14



Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Assets

Telstra Group Limited

TPG Telecom Limited
Sundry Debtors
Sundry
Sundry Assets

Sundry Debtor

Total Assets

Liabilities
Other Creditors and Accruals
Sundry

Total Liabilities

Member Entitlements

Member Entitlement Accounts

Miss Heeral Thakkar
Accumulation

Mr Devesh Thakkar
Accumulation

Mr Yogesh Thakkar

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Qty

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Qty
0.00
0.00

0.00

Qty

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2022

193.92

484.77

0.00

0.00

13,773.59

13,773.59

5,150,908.84

2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

2022

5,150,908.84

364,519.02

364,519.02

413,138.55

413,138.55

2,264,719.74

2021

0.00

0.00

86,296.13

86,296.13

0.00

0.00

5,487,713.20

2021

162.00

162.00

162.00

2021

5,487,551.20

360,746.57

360,746.57

416,114.24

416,114.24

2,473,013.91

Change (%)

193.92

484.77
-86,296.13
-86,296.13
13,773.59

13,773.59

-336,804.36

Change ($)
-162.00
-162.00

-162.00

Change ($)

-336,642.36

3,772.45
3,772.45
-2,975.69
-2,975.69

-208,294.17

Change (%)

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

6.14

Change (%)
100.00

100.00

100.00

Change (%)

6.13

1.05
1.05
0.72
0.72

8.42

WP-1

3
'.U

=

P-1

WP-1
WP-2

WP-1
WP-2
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Member Entitlements

Accumulation
Mrs Amita Thakkar
Accumulation

Total Member Entitlements

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Qty
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2022

2,264,719.74

2,108,531.53

2,108,531.53

5,150,908.84

2021

2,473,013.91

2,237,676.48

2,237,676.48

5,487,551.20

Change (%)
-208,294.17
-129,144.95
-129,144.95

-336,642.36

Change (%)
8.42
5.77
5. 77

6.13

AAAAAAAAAA
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Operating Statement
Income

Investment Gains
Realised Capital Gains
Shares in Listed Companies
Cimic Group Limited
Crown Resorts Limited
Mercantile Investment Company Limited
Oil Search Limited
Transurban Group - Rights-Appsclose 080c¢t2021 Us Prohibited
Stapled Securities
Ale Property Group
Sydney Airport

Investment Income

Distributions
Managed Investments
Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund
BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund
BT Smaller Company Fund
CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia

First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

97,495.00

97,495.00

-10,456.58

-4,656.00

1,051.72

-1,979.41

-4,880.69

7.80

107,951.58

7,765.71

100,185.87

319,153.68

88,238.38

70,310.01

78.53

3,108.82

21,620.15

2,978.96

4,405.97

2021

3,497.52

3,497.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

215,856.23

73,245.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change (%)
93,997.48
93,997.48
-10,456.58
-4,656.00
1,051.72
-1,979.41
-4,880.69
7.80
107,951.58
7,765.71
100,185.87

103,297.45

14,992.39
70,310.01
78.53
3,108.82
21,620.15
2,978.96

4,405.97

Change (%)
2,687.55

2,687.55

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

47.85

20.47

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

=
e

=
e

=
'.U
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Income

First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund
Pendal Smaller Companies Fund
Platinum Asia Fund
Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)
Shares in Listed Companies

Atlas Arteria

Stapled Securities
360 Capital Group
Ale Property Group
Charter Hall Long Wale REIT
Dexus
Hotel Property Investments
Lendlease Group
Scentre Group
Transurban Group
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
BWP Trust
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Dividends

Shares in Listed Companies

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

24,318.89

4,845.09

6,637.12

2,316.48

288.00

288.00

10,340.83

5,603.04

263.51

447.29

732.64

1,990.14

227.18

982.26

94.77

7,299.54

1,230.19

6,069.35

226,401.05

226,401.05

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

129,579.40

0.00

Change ($)
24,318.89
4,845.09
6,637.12
2,316.48
288.00

288.00

10,340.83
5,603.04
263.51
447.29
732.64
1,990.14
227.18
982.26
94.77
7,299.54
1,230.19
6,069.35
96,821.65

226,401.05

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

74.72

100.00

AAAAAAAAA
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Income 2022 2021 Change (%) Change (%)
AGL Energy Limited 834.00 0.00 834.00 100.00
Altium Limited 660.13 0.00 660.13 100.00
Ampol Limited 956.57 0.00 956.57 100.00
ANZ Group Holdings Limited 5,716.51 0.00 5,716.51 100.00 WP-1
ASX Limited 1,368.85 0.00 1,368.85 100.00
Aurizon Holdings Limited 837.38 0.00 837.38 100.00
Bank Of Queensland Limited 918.34 0.00 918.34 100.00
BHP Group Limited 64,676.12 0.00 64,676.12 100.00 WP-1
Bluescope Steel Limited 195.96 0.00 195.96 100.00
Brambles Limited 1,235.05 0.00 1,235.05 100.00
Brickworks Limited 2,390.55 0.00 2,390.55 100.00
Carsales.Com Limited 672.00 0.00 672.00 100.00
Cash Converters International 285.72 0.00 285.72 100.00
Cimic Group Limited 442.97 0.00 442.97 100.00 WP-1
Clearview Wealth Limited 154.66 0.00 154.66 100.00
Cochlear Limited 1,705.10 0.00 1,705.10 100.00
Coles Group Limited 3,292.26 0.00 3,292.26 100.00
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia 13,209.64 0.00 13,209.64 100.00
Computershare Limited 3,339.02 0.00 3,339.02 100.00
CSL Limited 1,777.56 0.00 1,777.56 100.00
Deterra Royalties Limited 357.28 0.00 357.28 100.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Income

Endeavour Group Limited
Fortescue Metals Group Limited
Hancock & Gore Limited

Hansen Technologies Limited
Healius Limited

lluka Resources Limited

Insignia Financial Limited
Insurance Australia Group Limited
Jb Hi-Fi Limited

Link Administration Holdings Limited
Macquarie Group Limited
Magellan Financial Group Limited
Mcmillan Shakespeare Limited
Medibank Private Limited
Metcash Limited

Monash Ivf Group Limited

Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited

National Australia Bank Limited
Newcrest Mining Limited
Oil Search Limited

Orica Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

768.59

17,098.71

33.33

541.29

518.30

369.60

2,238.47

562.02

2,622.86

471.51

3,434.40

2,170.70

1,119.71

394.66

342.86

504.88

1,719.58

3,552.38

458.53

57.04

67.68

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change (%)
768.59
17,098.71
33.33
541.29
518.30
369.60
2,238.47
562.02
2,622.86
471.51
3,434.40
2,170.70
1,119.71
394.66
342.86
504.88
1,719.58
3,552.38
458.53
57.04

67.68

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

AAAAAAAAA

Page 20



AAAAAAAAA

Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Income 2022 2021 Change (%) Change (%)
Origin Energy Limited 312.40 0.00 312.40 100.00
Perenti Limited 99.00 0.00 99.00 100.00
Perpetual Limited 2,311.77 0.00 2,311.77 100.00
Platinum Asia Investments Limited 4,048.76 0.00 4,048.76 100.00
Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited 4,942.00 0.00 4,942.00 100.00
QBE Insurance Group Limited 464.59 0.00 464.59 100.00
Ramsay Health Care Limited 779.14 0.00 779.14 100.00
REA Group Ltd 1,734.60 0.00 1,734.60 100.00
Reece Limited 1,666.70 0.00 1,666.70 100.00
Rio Tinto Limited 26,831.83 0.00 26,831.83 100.00
Santos Limited 1,501.69 0.00 1,501.69 100.00
Seek Limited 1,535.10 0.00 1,535.10 100.00
Servcorp Limited 543.78 0.00 543.78 100.00
South32 Limited 9,181.56 0.00 9,181.56 100.00
Tabcorp Holdings Limited 274.24 0.00 274.24 100.00
Telstra Group Limited 5,184.00 0.00 5,184.00 100.00
Telstra Group Limited 277.02 0.00 277.02 100.00
TPG Telecom Limited 692.53 0.00 692.53 100.00
Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited 1,271.22 0.00 1,271.22 100.00
Webijet Limited 356.53 0.00 356.53 100.00 WP-1
Wesfarmers Limited 4,803.71 0.00 4,803.71 100.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Income

Westpac Banking Corporation
Woodside Petroleum Ltd
Woolworths Group Limited
Foreign Income
Foreign Dividend
Shares in Listed Companies
Infratil Limited
James Hardie Industries PLC
Resmed Inc
Virgin Money Uk PLC
Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign

Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.

Interest
Cash At Bank
NAB Bank Account
NAB Trade Cash
Investment Fee Rebate

Managed Investments

First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

5,559.08

4,252.08

3,704.95

3,772.10

3,772.10

3,669.37

1,106.43

1,311.13

1,237.95

13.86

102.73

102.73

598.64

598.64

591.79

6.85

143.51

143.51

143.51

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,030.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change ($)

5,559.08

4,252.08

3,704.95

3,772.10

3,772.10

3,669.37

1,106.43

1,311.13

1,237.95

13.86

102.73

102.73

-12,432.20

598.64

591.79

6.85

143.51

143.51

143.51

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

95.41

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

WP-1
WP-2

WP-1
WP-2
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Income

Member Receipts
Contributions
Employer
Member
Personal Concessional
Miss Heeral Thakkar
Mr Devesh Thakkar
Mr Yogesh Thakkar
Mrs Amita Thakkar
Personal Non-Concessional
Miss Heeral Thakkar
Mr Devesh Thakkar
Other Income
ATO Interest Payments
Sundry
Total Income

Expenses

Investment Losses
Decrease in Market Value

Derivative Investments

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

90,000.00

90,000.00

0.00

90,000.00

65,000.00

18,000.00

14,500.00

7,000.00

25,500.00

25,000.00

12,500.00

12,500.00

13.15

0.65

12.50

506,661.83

2022

714,266.58

714,266.58

-137.44

2021

13,750.00

13,750.00

13,750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

233,103.75

2021

-991,192.20

-991,192.20

0.00

Change ($)
76,250.00
76,250.00
-13,750.00
90,000.00
65,000.00
18,000.00
14,500.00
7,000.00
25,500.00
25,000.00
12,500.00
12,500.00
13.15

0.65

12.50

273,558.08

Change (%)

1,705,458.78

1,705,458.78

-137.44

Change (%)

554.55

554.55

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

117.35

Change (%)

172.06

172.06

100.00

AAAAAAAAA

WP-1
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Expenses
Magellan Financial Group Limited - Option Expiring 16-Apr-2027
Managed Investments
Bell Asset Management Limited (BLM)
Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund
BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund
BT Investment Funds - BT Smaller Companies Fund (Retail)
BT Smaller Company Fund
CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia
First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share
First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund
Pendal Smaller Companies Fund
Platinum Asia Fund
Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)
Shares in Listed Companies
AGL Energy Limited
Ainsworth Game Technology Limited
Air New Zealand Limited
Altium Limited
AMP Limited
Ampol Limited

ANZ Group Holdings Limited

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

2022

-137.44

189,904.43

2,002.68

-1,253.36

16,760.92

-10,108.76

50,058.52

20,136.05

21,214.57

43,979.51

12,725.09

26,884.61

7,504.60

448,212.48

-83.40

1,430.00

558.00

12,332.58

791.52

-4,334.40

17,246.16

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change (%)
-137.44
189,904.43
2,002.68
-1,253.36
16,760.92
-10,108.76
50,058.52
20,136.05
21,214.57
43,979.51
12,725.09
26,884.61
7,504.60
448,212.48
-83.40
1,430.00
558.00
12,332.58
791.52
-4,334.40

17,246.16

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

AAAAAAAAA

Page 24



Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Expenses

ASX Limited

Atlas Arteria

Auckland International Airport Limited
Aurizon Holdings Limited

Bank Of Queensland Limited

BHP Group Limited

Bluescope Steel Limited
Brambles Limited

Brickworks Limited

Carsales.Com Limited

Cash Converters International
Cimic Group Limited

Clearview Wealth Limited
Cochlear Limited

Coles Group Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia
Computershare Limited

Crown Resorts Limited

CSL Limited

Deterra Royalties Limited

EML Payments Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

-1,684.00

-1,352.00

2,645.59

-200.00

3,564.84

32,581.32

1,721.04

2,726.55

17,624.47

1,342.60

-100.00

-5,544.00

-1,948.68

30,616.66

-2,720.16

22,997.64

-45,317.70

-137.09

9,307.01

280.28

17,982.00

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change (%)
-1,684.00
-1,352.00
2,645.59
-200.00
3,564.84
32,581.32
1,721.04
2,726.55
17,624.47
1,342.60
-100.00
-5,544.00
-1,948.68
30,616.66
-2,720.16
22,997.64
-45,317.70
-137.09
9,307.01
280.28

17,982.00

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

AAAAAAAAA
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Expenses

Endeavour Group Limited
Fortescue Metals Group Limited
Gentrack Group Limited

Hancock & Gore Limited

Hansen Technologies Limited
Healius Limited

lluka Resources Limited

Infratil Limited

Insignia Financial Limited

Insurance Australia Group Limited
James Hardie Industries PLC

Jb Hi-Fi Limited

Link Administration Holdings Limited
Macquarie Group Limited

Magellan Financial Group Limited
Mcmillan Shakespeare Limited
Medibank Private Limited

Mercantile Investment Company Limited
Metcash Limited

Monash Ivf Group Limited

Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

2022

-8,249.11

23,414.30

4,908.60

-112.50

3,728.92

2,079.36

-312.62

826.80

10,625.50

2,366.40

32,224.50

8,241.60

4,853.75

-3,902.64

40,924.52

3,864.84

-191.25

-1,179.41

-300.00

-739.71

5,787.00

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change (%)
-8,249.11
23,414.30
4,908.60
-112.50
3,728.92
2,079.36
-312.62
826.80
10,625.50
2,366.40
32,224.50
8,241.60
4,853.75
-3,902.64
40,924.52
3,864.84
-191.25
-1,179.41
-300.00
-739.71

5,787.00

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

AAAAAAAAA
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Expenses

National Australia Bank Limited
Newcrest Mining Limited

Oil Search Limited

Orica Limited

Origin Energy Limited

Ovato Limited

Perenti Limited

Perpetual Limited

Platinum Asia Investments Limited
Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited
PMP Limited

Qantas Airways Limited

QBE Insurance Group Limited
Ramsay Health Care Limited

REA Group Ltd

Reece Limited

Resmed Inc

Rio Tinto Limited

Santos Limited

Seek Limited

Servcorp Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

-2,290.86

2,146.71

-5,160.14

-702.18

-1,905.64

10,173.15

74.25

8,690.26

19,437.21

2,421.58

-10,162.50

263.34

-2,019.60

-3,704.40

47,247.20

58,812.89

10,848.87

31,600.80

-2,526.55

30,337.86

572.40

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change (%)
-2,290.86
2,146.71
-5,160.14
-702.18
-1,905.64
10,173.15
74.25
8,690.26
19,437.21
2,421.58
-10,162.50
263.34
-2,019.60
-3,704.40
47,247.20
58,812.89
10,848.87
31,600.80
-2,526.55
30,337.86

572.40

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

AAAAAAAAA
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Expenses

South32 Limited
Tabcorp Holdings Limited
Telstra Group Limited
Telstra Group Limited
The A2 Milk Company Limited
The Lottery Corporation Limited
The Star Entertainment Group Limited
TPG Telecom Limited
Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield
Virgin Money Uk PLC
Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited
Webijet Limited
Wesfarmers Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation
Woodside Energy Group Limited
Woodside Petroleum Ltd
Woolworths Group Limited

Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign
Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.
Walt Disney Company

Shares in Unlisted Companies

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

2022

-33,439.08

-2,006.11

-2,041.20

-1,329.50

9,017.48

1,430.20

1,279.80

852.02

3,361.92

321.93

13,950.11

-1,268.50

30,045.82

20,292.96

-17,744.22

-4,195.23

-5,656.25

25,214.54

959.45

24,255.09

937.50

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Change (%)
-33,439.08
-2,006.11
-2,041.20
-1,329.50
9,017.48
1,430.20
1,279.80
852.02
3,361.92
321.93
13,950.11
-1,268.50
30,045.82
20,292.96
-17,744.22
-4,195.23
-5,656.25
25,214.54
959.45
24,255.09

937.50

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

AAAAAAAAA

Page 28



Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Expenses
Alliance Resources Limited
Stapled Securities
360 Capital Group
Ale Property Group
Charter Hall Long Wale REIT
Dexus
Hotel Property Investments
Lendlease Group
Scentre Group
Sydney Airport
Transurban Group
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
BWP Trust
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Member Payments
Lump Sums Paid

Mr Yogesh Thakkar

Accumulation

Other Expenses

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

937.50

40,105.60

1,867.68

3,046.29

1,770.06

2,701.11

873.72

2,885.80

-441.91

27,437.95

-35.10

10,029.47

2,488.62

7,540.85

46,626.01

46,626.01

46,626.01

46,626.01

17,351.05

2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,951.20

Change ($)

937.50

40,105.60

1,867.68

3,046.29

1,770.06

2,701.11

873.72

2,885.80

-441.91

27,437.95

-35.10

10,029.47

2,488.62

7,540.85

46,626.01

46,626.01

46,626.01

46,626.01

9,399.85

Change (%)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

118.22

=
'P

=
v
N

=
v
w
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Expenses
Accountancy Fee
Bank Fees
Cash At Bank
NAB Bank Account
General Expense
Non-Deductible Expense
SMSF Supervisory Levy
Total Expenses

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense

Total Income Tax

Net Profit(Loss) Total

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

2022

0.00

17.12

17.12

17.12

0.00

17,074.93

259.00

778,243.64

2022

65,060.55

65,060.55

65,060.55

-336,642.36

2021

7,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

251.20

0.00

0.00

-983,241.00

2021

32,319.30

32,319.30

32,319.30

1,184,025.45

Change (%)
-7,700.00
17.12

17.12

17.12
-251.20
17,074.93
259.00
1,761,484.64
Change (%)

32,741.25

32,741.25

32,741.25

Change (%)
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

179.15

Change (%)

101.31

101.31

101.31

WP-1
WP-2

AAAAAAAAA
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Market Value

Security Code
FUND

BPF0029AU

FSFOO016AU

FSFO043AU

FSF1079AU

PLAOOO4AU

PLAOOOGAU

RFAO012AU 1

RFAO0062AU

RFAO0819AU
SECURITY

A2M

AGI

AGL

AlA

AlZ

ALD

ALU

Current Status : Good to Go
Prior Status : N/A

Security Name Source Price Units
Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund 1.27 5,330.20
First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share 2.61 28,711.44
First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund 2.76 23,776.27
CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia 1.29 78,402.67
Platinum Asia Fund 2.20 54,743.57
Platinum Global Fund (Long Only) 1.29 20,833.59
BT Smaller Company Fund 1.38 89,331.51
BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund 0.54 23,365.52
Pendal Smaller Companies Fund 1.65 15,646.88
The A2 Milk Company Limited 4.39 4,779.00
Ainsworth Game Technology Limited 0.96 5,200.00
AGL Energy Limited 8.25 1,668.00
Auckland International Airport Limited 6.48 4,214.00
Air New Zealand Limited 0.51 600.00
Ampol Limited 34.23 720.00
Altium Limited 26.91 1,261.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Prepared By : N/A

Market Price

1.27
2.61
2.76
1.29
2.20
1.29
1.38
0.54

1.65

4.39
0.96
8.25
6.48
0.51
34.23

26.91

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

Market Value

6,752.83
74,954.08
65,634.39

101,374.65
120,632.93
26,887.83
123,277.48
12,530.93

25,840.82

20,979.81
4,992.00
13,761.00
27,306.72
303.00
24,645.60

33,933.51
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

ALX

AMP

ANZ

ASX

AZJ

BHP

BKW

BOQ

BSL

BWP

BXB

CAR

CBA

CCV

CLW

COH

COL

CPU

CSL

Atlas Arteria

AMP Limited

ANZ Group Holdings Limited
ASX Limited

Aurizon Holdings Limited
BHP Group Limited
Brickworks Limited

Bank Of Queensland Limited
Bluescope Steel Limited
BWP Trust

Brambles Limited

Carsales.Com Limited

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia

Cash Converters International

Charter Hall Long Wale REIT
Cochlear Limited

Coles Group Limited
Computershare Limited

CSL Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Current Status : Good to Go
Prior Status : N/A

8.06 800.00
0.95 4,656.00
22.03 2,818.00
81.71 421.00
3.80 2,500.00
41.25 4,451.00
18.54 2,699.00
6.67 1,461.00
15.90 284.00
3.89 6,726.00
10.71 3,735.00
18.39 980.00
90.38 2,693.00
0.23 10,000.00
4.27 1,955.00
198.70 578.00
17.81 3,778.00
24.64 5,855.00
269.06 577.00

Prepared By : N/A

8.06
0.95
22.03
81.71
3.80
41.25
18.54
6.67
15.90
3.89
10.71
18.39
90.38
0.23
4.27
198.70
17.81
24.64

269.06

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

6,448.00
4,446.48
62,080.54
34,399.91
9,500.00
183,603.75
50,039.46
9,744.87
4,515.60
26,164.14
40,001.85
18,022.20
243,393.34
2,300.00
8,347.85
114,848.60
67,286.18
144,267.20

155,247.62
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

CVW

DRR

DXS

EDV

EML

FMG

GTK

HLS

HNG

HPI

HSN

IAG

IFL

IFT

ILU

JBH

JHX

LLC

LNK

Clearview Wealth Limited
Deterra Royalties Limited
Dexus

Endeavour Group Limited

EML Payments Limited
Fortescue Metals Group Limited
Gentrack Group Limited

Healius Limited

Hancock & Gore Limited

Hotel Property Investments
Hansen Technologies Limited
Insurance Australia Group Limited
Insignia Financial Limited

Infratil Limited

lluka Resources Limited

Jb Hi-Fi Limited

James Hardie Industries PLC

Lendlease Group

Link Administration Holdings Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Current Status : Good to Go

0.68

4.24

8.88

7.57

1.23

17.53

1.30

3.67

0.28

3.10

5.20

4.36

2.69

7.05

9.44

38.46

31.77

9.11

3.79

Prior Status : N/A

10,826.00

1,078.00

1,509.00

2,759.00

7,992.00

4,030.00

8,181.00

2,166.00

2,500.00

9,708.00

3,692.00

2,958.00

6,725.00

5,512.00

1,078.00

680.00

2,387.00

1,228.00

3,883.00

Prepared By : N/A

0.68
4.24
8.88
7.57
1.23
17.53
1.30
3.67
0.28
3.10
5.20
4.36
2.69
7.05
9.44
38.46
31.77
9.11

3.79

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

7,361.68
4,570.72
13,399.92
20,885.63
9,830.16
70,645.90
10,635.30
7,949.22
687.50
30,094.80
19,198.40
12,896.88
18,090.25
38,859.60
10,176.32
26,152.80
75,834.99
11,187.08

14,716.57
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

MFG

MMS

MPL

MQG

MTS

MVF

NAB

NCM

NSC

ORG

ORI

OVT

PAI

PGF

PPT

PRN

QAN

QBE

REA

Magellan Financial Group Limited

Mcmillan Shakespeare Limited

Medibank Private Limited

Macquarie Group Limited

Metcash Limited

Monash Ivf Group Limited

National Australia Bank Limited

Newcrest Mining Limited

Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited
Origin Energy Limited

Orica Limited

Ovato Limited

Platinum Asia Investments Limited

Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited
Perpetual Limited

Perenti Limited

Qantas Airways Limited

QBE Insurance Group Limited

REA Group Ltd

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Current Status : Good to Go

12.92

9.74

3.25

164.51

4.24

0.94

27.39

20.89

0.73

5.73

15.77

0.09

0.86

1.52

28.88

0.66

4.47

12.15

111.83

Prior Status : N/A

1,492.00

1,204.00

2,125.00

483.00

1,200.00

8,219.00

1,958.00

489.00

23,148.00

1,562.00

282.00

50.00

79,659.00

34,594.00

778.00

4,950.00

1,386.00

1,485.00

826.00

Prepared By : N/A

12.92
9.74
3.25

164.51
4.24
0.94

27.39

20.89
0.73
5.73

15.77
0.09
0.86
1.52

28.88
0.66
4.47

12.15

111.83

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

19,276.64
11,726.96
6,906.25
79,458.33
5,088.00
7,725.86
53,629.62
10,215.21
16,898.04
8,950.26
4,447.14
4.35
68,506.74
52,582.88
22,468.64
3,242.25
6,195.42
18,042.75

92,371.58
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REH

RHC

RIO

RMD

S32

SCG

SEK

SGR

SOL

SRV

STO

TAH

TCL

TGP

TLC

TLS

TLS 1

PG

URW

Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Reece Limited

Ramsay Health Care Limited
Rio Tinto Limited

Resmed Inc

South32 Limited

Scentre Group

Seek Limited

The Star Entertainment Group Limited

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

Servcorp Limited

Santos Limited

Tabcorp Holdings Limited
Transurban Group

360 Capital Group

The Lottery Corporation Limited
Telstra Group Limited

Telstra Group Limited

TPG Telecom Limited

Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Current Status : Good to Go

13.78

73.24

102.70

30.69

3.94

2.59

21.00

2.79

23.54

3.30

7.42

1.06

14.38

0.86

4.52

3.85

3.85

5.97

3.76

Prior Status : N/A

5,983.00

360.00

1,320.00

5,241.00

33,108.00

6,313.00

2,499.00

1,422.00

1,369.00

2,862.00

6,034.00

1,422.00

234.00

93,384.00

1,422.00

1,238.00

22,680.00

2,938.00

1,751.00

Prepared By : N/A

13.78
73.24
102.70
30.69
3.94
2.59
21.00
2.79
23.54
3.30
7.42
1.06
14.38
0.86
4.52
3.85
3.85
5.97

3.76

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

82,445.74
26,366.40
135,564.00
160,846.29
130,445.52
16,350.67
52,479.00
3,967.38
32,226.26
9,444.60
44,772.28
1,514.43
3,364.92
80,777.16
6,427.44
4,766.30
87,318.00
17,539.86

6,583.76
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

VAS

VUK

WBC

WDS

WEB

WES

WOW

Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Virgin Money Uk PLC

Westpac Banking Corporation
Woodside Energy Group Limited
Webijet Limited

Wesfarmers Limited

Woolworths Group Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Current Status : Good to Go

83.75

2.21

19.50

31.84

5.34

41.91

35.60

Prior Status : N/A

877.00

219.00

3,216.00

2,754.00

2,950.00

1,978.00

2,759.00

Prepared By : N/A

83.75
2.21
19.50
31.84
5.34
41.91

35.60

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

73,448.75

483.99
62,712.00
87,687.36
15,753.00
82,897.98

98,220.40
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Lump Sum Payment - Good to Go

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Preservation Components

Current Status : Good to Go | Prepared By :  Reviewed By :

Prior Status : N/A N/A N/A
Prior Year Current Year

Account Name Account Type Preserved Restricted Unrestricted Preserved Restricted Unrestricted
Amount Non-Preserved Non-Preserved Amount Non-Preserved Non-Preserved
Amount Amount Amount Amount

Mr Devesh Thakkar (Age: 30 at 30/06/2022)
Accumulation Accumulation 416,114.24 0.00 0.00 413,138.55 0.00 0.00

Mrs Amita Thakkar (Age: 58 at 30/06/2022)
Accumulation Accumulation 2,237,676.48 0.00 0.00 2,108,531.53 0.00 0.00

Mr Yogesh Thakkar (Age: 63 at 30/06/2022)
Accumulation Accumulation 2,473,013.91 0.00 0.00 2,264,719.74 0.00 0.00

Miss Heeral Thakkar (Age: 26 at 30/06/2022)

Accumulation Accumulation 360,746.57 0.00 0.00 364,519.02 0.00 0.00

é}!ﬂ Powered By CloudOffis Page 38
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Tax Component Verification (Accumulation)

Current Status : Good to Go Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A
Prior Status : Warning

Account Name Prior Year Tax Free Amount Current Year Tax Free Amount
Mr Devesh Thakkar (Age: 30 at 30/06/2022)
. Accumulation 0.00 12,500.00
Mrs Amita Thakkar (Age: 58 at 30/06/2022)
Accumulation 0.00 0.00
Mr Yogesh Thakkar (Age: 63 at 30/06/2022)
Accumulation 0.00 0.00
Miss Heeral Thakkar (Age: 26 at 30/06/2022)

- Accumulation 0.00 12,500.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Work Test - Good to Go

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Contribution Cap Limit

Current Year Contributions

Mr Yogesh Thakkar
Date of Birth: 26/04/1959 (Age: 62 at 30/06/2022)

Caps

Cumulative available unused cap
Maximum cap available
Contributions made (to this fund)
Contributions made (to other fund)
Contributions as allocated
Amount above caps

Mrs Amita Thakkar
Date of Birth: 27/11/1963 (Age: 57 at 30/06/2022)

Caps

Cumulative available unused cap
Maximum cap available
Contributions made (to this fund)
Contributions made (to other fund)
Contributions as allocated

Amount above caps

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Current Status : Good to Go
Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By : N/A

Concessional

27,500.00
0.00
27,500.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00

0.00

27,500.00
0.00
27,500.00
25,500.00
0.00
25,500.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

Non-Concessional

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Mr Devesh Thakkar
Date of Birth: 12/01/1992 (Age: 29 at 30/06/2022)

Caps

Cumulative available unused cap
Maximum cap available
Contributions made (to this fund)
Contributions made (to other fund)
Contributions as allocated
Amount above caps

Miss Heeral Thakkar
Date of Birth: 02/03/1996 (Age: 25 at 30/06/2022)

Caps

Cumulative available unused cap
Maximum cap available
Contributions made (to this fund)
Contributions made (to other fund)
Contributions as allocated

Amount above caps

éj!g Powered By CloudOffis

Current Status : Good to Go
Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By : N/A

27,500.00
75,000.00
102,500.00
14,500.00
0.00
14,500.00

0.00

27,500.00
75,000.00
102,500.00
18,000.00
0.00
18,000.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

110,000.00
0.00
110,000.00
12,500.00
0.00
12,500.00

0.00

110,000.00
0.00
110,000.00
12,500.00
0.00
12,500.00

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Negative Balance - Good to Go

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Contra Bank Entries

Current Status : Good to Go
Prior Status : Warning

Date Description Debits

NAB Trade Cash

f 06/09/2021 nabtrade: 11291141 FUNDS TRANSFER 083088, 156437073 0.00
TRANSFER TRANSFER
. 15/10/2021 nabtrade: 11661340 FUNDS TRANSFER 062000, 11002112 6,572.00

PAYM400005947483 THAKKAR

. 15/10/2021 nabtrade: 11667312 FUNDS TRANSFER 062000, 11002112 REF 6,572.60

400005947483 THAKKAR

. 25/11/2021 FUNDS TRANSFER - Global Collect 400005947483 0.00

. 03/12/2021 FUNDS TRANSFER - Global Collect 400005947483 0.00
NAB Bank Account

. 04/04/2022 INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE12802465 30,000.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Prepared By : N/A

Credits

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

6,572.60

6,572.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

Balance

45,322.13

8,550.01

1,977.41

38,550.31

30,159.40

668,004.58
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Income Comparison

Date Income Type
WPL : Woodside Petroleum Ltd (ASX:WPL)
M 24/09/2021 Dividend
NCM : Newcrest Mining Limited (ASX:NCM)
™ 30/09/2021 Dividend
MQG : Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)
M 02/07/2021 Dividend
M 14/12/2021 Dividend
LLC : Lendlease Group (ASX:LLC)
M 20/08/2021 Distribution

M 15/09/2021 Dividend

FSFO016AU : First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share (MF:FSFO016AU)

M 07/09/2021 Distribution
M 16/12/2021 Distribution
M 24/03/2022 Distribution
™ 30/06/2022 Distribution

TCL : Transurban Group (ASX:TCL)
M 01/07/2021 Distribution

M 29/06/2022 Distribution

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Current Status : Good to Go
Prior Status : Warning

Total Income Franking Credit
126.38 54.16
269.90 115.67

1,618.05 277.38
1,313.76 225.21
97.52 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,047.65 0.00
25.22 0.00
471.39 0.00
1,325.61 0.00
2.34 0.00
56.16 0.00

Prepared By : N/A

Estimated Income

126.39

269.91

0.00

1,313.76

0.00

97.52

1,058.69
25.21
473.83

1,349.44

0.00

56.16

ERH2N

Reviewed By : N/A

Estimated Franking Credit

54.17

115.68

0.00

225.22

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.17
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ERH2N

Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Current Status : Good to Go Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A
Prior Status : Warning

MPL : Medibank Private Limited (ASX:MPL)
™ 30/09/2021 Dividend 146.63 62.84 146.62 62.84
M 24/03/2022 Dividend 129.63 55.56 129.62 55.55

FSFO043AU : First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund (MF:FSF0043AU)

M 16/12/2021 Distribution 894.37 0.00 903.07 0.00
M 24/03/2022 Distribution 3,451.49 0.00 3,589.51 0.00
M 30/06/2022 Distribution 16,606.37 0.00 22,197.52 0.00

CIM : Cimic Group Limited (ASX:CIM)

™ 05/07/2021 Dividend 240.00 20.57 0.00 0.00
SCG : Scentre Group (ASX:SCG)

M 13/08/2021 Distribution 441.90 0.00 441.91 0.06

M 14/02/2022 Distribution 457.67 0.00 457.69 80.36
DXS : Dexus (ASX:DXS)

M 29/06/2022 Distribution 310.12 0.00 310.12 24.52
PLAOOO4AU : Platinum Asia Fund (MF:PLAOOO4AU)

M 30/06/2022 Distribution 6,470.96 0.00 6,837.14 0.00
ORI : Orica Limited (ASX:ORI)

™ 09/07/2021 Dividend 21.15 0.00 0.00 0.00

NAB : National Australia Bank Limited (ASX:NAB)
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ERH2N

Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Current Status : Good to Go Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A
Prior Status : Warning

M 02/07/2021 Dividend 1,174.80 503.49 0.00 0.00
S32 : South32 Limited (ASX:S32)

M 07/10/2021 Dividend 2,471.12 1,059.05 2,471.11 1,059.05

™ 07/04/2022 Dividend 3,955.97 1,695.42 3,955.98 1,695.42
PAI : Platinum Asia Investments Limited (ASX:PAlI)

M 18/03/2022 Dividend 1,227.03 525.87 1,227.02 525.87
BPFO0029AU : Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund (MF:BPF0029AU)

™ 30/06/2022 Distribution 69.75 0.00 69.76 0.00
FSF1079AU : CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia (MF:FSF1079AU)

M 16/12/2021 Distribution 800.01 0.00 805.80 0.00

M 30/06/2022 Distribution 2,148.81 0.00 2,195.27 0.00
BHP : BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)

™ 02/06/2022 Dividend 23,927.04 10,254.45 0.00 0.00
RFAO012AU_1 : BT Smaller Company Fund (MF:RFAO0012AU)

™ 30/06/2022 Distribution 19,604.45 0.00 19,604.44 0.00
ANZ : ANZ Group Holdings Limited (ASX:ANZ)

™ 01/07/2021 Dividend 1,972.60 845.40 0.00 0.00
WEB : Webjet Limited (ASX:WEB)

M 23/12/2021 Dividend 265.50 91.03 0.00 0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Current Status : Good to Go Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A
Prior Status : Warning

LNK : Link Administration Holdings Limited (ASX:LNK)
M 20/10/2021 Dividend 213.57 91.53 213.56 91.53

RFAO0819AU : Pendal Smaller Companies Fund (MF:RFA0819AU)

M 01/07/2021 Distribution 2.076.49 0.00 0.00 0.00
M 31/12/2021 Distribution 83.14 0.00 156.47 0.00
M 30/06/2022 Distribution 2,433.20 0.00 4,589.20 0.00

HSN : Hansen Technologies Limited (ASX:HSN)
M 21/03/2022 Dividend 258.44 55.53 258.44 55.52

VAS : Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF (ASX:VAS)

M 01/10/2021 Distribution 764.19 0.00 764.19 284.64
M 04/01/2022 Distribution 378.22 0.00 378.22 101.94
M 01/04/2022 Distribution 1,750.39 0.00 1,750.39 314.85
M 30/06/2022 Distribution 1,893.91 0.00 1,893.91 539.20

HLS : Healius Limited (ASX:HLS)
M 08/10/2021 Dividend 146.21 62.66 146.20 62.66
CLW : Charter Hall Long Wale REIT (ASX:CLW)
M 30/03/2022 Distribution 149.16 0.00 149.17 0.00
M 29/06/2022 Distribution 149.16 0.00 149.17 0.00

REH : Reece Limited (ASX:REH)
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

M 12/04/2022 Dividend
LEP : Ale Property Group (ASX:LEP)

M 29/09/2021 Distribution
TGP : 360 Capital Group (ASX:TGP)

M 30/12/2021 Distribution

M 30/03/2022 Distribution

PLAOOOG6AU : Platinum Global Fund (Long Only) (MF:PLAOOOGAU)

M 30/06/2022 Distribution

&My Powered By CloudOffis

Current Status : Good to Go
Prior Status : Warning

448.73 192.31
263.51 0.00
1,400.76 0.00
1,400.76 0.00
2,207.35 0.00

Prepared By : N/A

448.72

263.50

1,400.76

1,400.76

2,404.45

AAAAAAAAA

Reviewed By : N/A

192.31

0.00

466.92

466.92

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Benefits Paid to Member < 60 - Good to Go

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Retirement Condition

Current Status : Good to Go Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A
Prior Status : Warning
Member Name Date Of Birth Age Lum Sum Payment
. Thakkar Yogesh Vasaniji 26/04/1959 62 46,626.01
Page 51
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Pension Limit - Not Applicable

The system did not find any data to process.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Member Level) - Not Applicable

The system did not find any data to process.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Preservation Components for Member above 65 - Not Applicable

The system did not find any data to process.

é}!ﬂ Powered By CloudOffis Page 54



AAAAAAAAA

Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Tax Component Verification (Pension) - Not Applicable

The system did not find any data to process.

é}!ﬂ Powered By CloudOffis Page 55



AAAAAAAAA

Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Pension Account Level) - Not Applicable

The system did not find any data to process.
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

General Ledger

Date

Description Quantity

Member Receipts / Contributions / Member / Personal Concessional / Miss Heeral Thakkar

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

07/06/2022 ONLINE C5950501776 SUPER 0.00
CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV*A

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Member Receipts / Contributions / Member / Personal Concessional / Mr Devesh Thakkar

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

07/06/2022 ONLINE C5950501776 SUPER 0.00
CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV*A

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Member Receipts / Contributions / Member / Personal Concessional / Mr Yogesh Thakkar

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

07/06/2022 ONLINE C5950501776 SUPER 0.00
CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV*A

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Member Receipts / Contributions / Member / Personal Concessional / Mrs Amita Thakkar

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

07/06/2022 ONLINE C5950501776 SUPER 0.00
CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV*A

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Member Receipts / Contributions / Member / Miss Heeral Thakkar

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

14,500.00

0.00

0.00

7,000.00

0.00

0.00

25,500.00

0.00

Balance

0.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

14,500.00

14,500.00

0.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

0.00

25,500.00

25,500.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
07/06/2022 ONLINE N8716087276 SUPER 0.00 0.00

CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00
Member Receipts / Contributions / Member / Mr Devesh Thakkar
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

07/06/2022 ONLINE N8716087276 SUPER 0.00 0.00
CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Gains / Realised Capital Gains / Shares in Listed Companies / Cimic Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
10/05/2022 CIM Takeover/Merger 0.00 4,656.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Gains / Realised Capital Gains / Shares in Listed Companies / Crown Resorts Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
24/06/2022 CWN Takeover/Merger 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Gains / Realised Capital Gains / Shares in Listed Companies / Mercantile Investment Company Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
01/07/2021 Non Cash Disposal 0.00 1,979.41
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

12,500.00

0.00

0.00

12,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,051.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

12,500.00

12,500.00

0.00

12,500.00

12,500.00

0.00
4,656.00

4,656.00

0.00
1,051.72

1,051.72

0.00

1,979.41

1,979.41
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits

Investment Gains / Realised Capital Gains / Shares in Listed Companies / Oil Search Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
17/12/2021 OSH Takeover/Merger 0.00 4,880.69
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Gains / Realised Capital Gains / Shares in Listed Companies / Transurban Group - Rights-Appsclose 080ct2021 Us Prohibited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

20/10/2021 TCLR to TCL; 1:9 ACCELERATED - 0.00 0.00
PAITREO OF SECURITIES @$13

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Gains / Realised Capital Gains / Stapled Securities / Ale Property Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
17/12/2021 LEP Takeover/Merger 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Gains / Realised Capital Gains / Stapled Securities / Sydney Airport

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
09/03/2022 SYD Takeover/Merger 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Managed Investments / Bell Asset Management Limited (BLM)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

01/07/2021 BLMO1/BPF0029AU Code Change 5,030.00 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.80

0.00

0.00

7,765.71

0.00

0.00

100,185.87

0.00

0.00

5,337.10

AAAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
4,880.69

4,880.69

0.00

7.80

7.80

0.00
7,765.71

7,765.71

0.00
100,185.87

100,185.87

0.00

5,337.10
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Managed Investments / BT Investment Funds - BT Smaller Companies Fund (Retail)

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Cimic Group Limited

01/07/2021

10/05/2022

10/05/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Crown Resorts Limited

01/07/2021

24/06/2022

24/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Mercantile Investment Company Limited

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

Description
BLMO1/BPF0O029AU Code Change

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
RFAO0012AU/RFA0819AU Code Change
RFA0012AU/RFAO0819AU Code Change

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
CIM Takeover/Merger
CIM Takeover/Merger

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
CWN Takeover/Merger
CWN Takeover/Merger

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Non Cash Disposal

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
-5,030.00

0.00

0.00
14,560.39
-14,560.39

0.00

0.00
400.00
-400.00

0.00

0.00
999.00
-999.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

Debits

5,337.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

36,406.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,086.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

36,406.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,086.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

0.00

0.00
36,406.28
0.00

0.00

0.00
8,800.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
13,086.90
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description
01/07/2021 Non Cash Disposal
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Oil Search Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
17/12/2021 OSH Takeover/Merger
17/12/2021 OSH Takeover/Merger
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / PMP Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
01/07/2021 PMP/OVT Code Change
01/07/2021 PMP/OVT Code Change
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Transurban Group - Rights-Appsclose 080ct2021 Us Prohibited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

20/10/2021 TCLR to TCL; 1:9 ACCELERATED -
PAITREO OF SECURITIES @$13

20/10/2021 TCLR to TCL; 1:9 ACCELERATED -
PAITREO OF SECURITIES @%$13

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Woodside Petroleum Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
-5,000.00

0.00

0.00
1,273.00
-1,273.00

0.00

0.00
5,000.00
-5,000.00

0.00

0.00

26.00

-26.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,129.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,177.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.80

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,129.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,177.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,129.58
0.00

0.00

0.00
10,177.50
0.00

0.00

0.00

7.80

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Date Description Quantity
25/05/2022 WPL to WDS 308.00
25/05/2022 WPL to WDS 1,642.00
25/05/2022 WPL to WDS -1,950.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Stapled Securities / Ale Property Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
17/12/2021 LEP Takeover/Merger 4,791.00
17/12/2021 LEP Takeover/Merger -4,791.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Gains / Disposal Suspense / Stapled Securities / Sydney Airport

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
09/03/2022 SYD Takeover/Merger 24,577.00
09/03/2022 SYD Takeover/Merger -24,577.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 BPF0029AU Distribution - Cash 0.00
30/06/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

46,016.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,598.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

215,048.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

11,035.91

34,980.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,598.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

215,048.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

69.75

8.78

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
11,035.91
46,016.10

0.00

0.00

0.00
17,598.31
0.00

0.00

0.00
215,048.75
0.00

0.00

0.00
69.75
78.53

78.53
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Date

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Opening Balance

Distribution - Tax Statement
RFAO0062AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / BT Smaller Company Fund

01/07/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

Distribution - Tax Statement
RFAO0012AU Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
RFAO0012AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Distribution - Tax Statement
FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

514.96

2,593.86

0.00

0.00

48.25

835.94

1,131.51

19,604.45

0.00

0.00

8.18

800.01

21.96

2,148.81

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00
514.96
3,108.82

3,108.82

0.00
48.25
884.19
2,015.70
21,620.15

21,620.15

0.00
8.18
808.19
830.15
2,978.96

2,978.96

0.00
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Date

07/09/2021

07/09/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

19321 Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
Distribution - Tax Statement
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

19337 Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
Distribution - Tax Statement
FSFO043AU Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / Pendal Smaller Companies Fund

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00

Credits

1,047.65

560.75

13.50

25.22

252.31

471.39

709.54

1,325.61

0.00

0.00

894.37

143.71

554.60

3,451.49

2,668.35

16,606.37

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
1,047.65
1,608.40
1,621.90
1,647.12
1,899.43
2,370.82
3,080.36
4,405.97

4,405.97

0.00
894.37
1,038.08
1,592.68
5,044.17
7,7112.52
24,318.89

24,318.89

0.00
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Date

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Distribution - Tax Statement
Investment Income

Distribution - Tax Statement
RFAO0819AU Distribution - Cash
Distribution - Tax Statement
RFAO0819AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / Platinum Asia Fund

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Income / Distributions / Managed Investments / Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Distribution - Tax Statement
PLAOOO4AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Distribution - Tax Statement
PLAOOOG6AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Shares in Listed Companies / Atlas Arteria

01/07/2021

24/09/2021

Opening Balance

ALX AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFlI

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

114.05

2,076.49

4.57

83.14

133.64

2,433.20

0.00

0.00

166.16

6,470.96

0.00

0.00

109.13

2,207.35

0.00

0.00

124.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

114.05
2,190.54
2,195.11
2,278.25
2,411.89
4,845.09

4,845.09

0.00
166.16
6,637.12

6,637.12

0.00
109.13
2,316.48

2,316.48

0.00

124.00
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Date

24/09/2021

22/03/2022

22/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Distribution - Tax Statement

ALX AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI
Distribution - Tax Statement

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / 360 Capital Group

01/07/2021

29/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/12/2021

30/12/2021

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Distribution - Tax Statement

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

Distribution - Tax Statement

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

Distribution - Tax Statement

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

Closing Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Ale Property Group

01/07/2021

29/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/06/2022

Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Charter Hall Long Wale REIT

Opening Balance
Distribution - Tax Statement
LEP AUD DRP SUSP

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

164.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

466.92

1,400.76

466.92

1,400.76

466.92

1,400.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

263.51

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
124.00
288.00
288.00

288.00

0.00
466.92

1,867.68

2,334.60

3,735.36

4,202.28

5,603.04

5,603.04

0.00
0.00
263.51

263.51
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Date

01/07/2021

30/12/2021

30/12/2021

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

29/06/2022

29/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Dexus

01/07/2021

30/12/2021

30/12/2021

29/06/2022

29/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Opening Balance

CLW AUD DRP 1% DISC
Distribution - Tax Statement
CLW AUD DRP 1% DISC
Distribution - Tax Statement
CLW AUD DRP SUSP
Distribution - Tax Statement

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Distribution - Tax Statement

DXS Distribution - Cash

Distribution - Tax Statement

DXS AUD 0.04649 FRANKED, 30% CTR

Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Hotel Property Investments

01/07/2021

30/12/2021

30/12/2021

29/06/2022

Opening Balance
Distribution - Tax Statement
HPI AUD DRP 1% DISC

Distribution - Tax Statement

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

148.97

0.00

149.16

0.00

149.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

422.52

0.00

310.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

990.22

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00
148.97
148.97
298.13
298.13
447.29
447.29

447.29

0.00
0.00
422.52
422.52
732.64

732.64

0.00
0.00
990.22

990.22
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AAAAAAAAA

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
29/06/2022 HPI AUD DRP 1% DISC 0.00 0.00 999.92 1,990.14
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,990.14
Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Lendlease Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20/08/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00 1.29 1.29
20/08/2021 LLC 7.941097C UNFRANKED 0.00 0.00 97.52 98.81
25/02/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00 0.81 99.62
25/02/2022 LLC AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00 0.00 61.67 161.29
30/06/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00 0.86 162.15
30/06/2022 LLC AUD 0.04278193 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00 65.03 227.18

0.01426064 CFI, DRP NIL DIS

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 227.18
Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Scentre Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13/08/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00 40.62 40.62
13/08/2021 SCG AUD 0.00001953 FRANKED, 30% CTR  0.00 0.00 441.90 482.52
14/02/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00 42.07 524.59
14/02/2022 SCG AUD 0.0297 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 0.00 457.67 982.26
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 982.26

Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Sydney Airport
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Date Description Quantity
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
09/03/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Transurban Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
01/07/2021 Investment Income 0.00
30/12/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
30/12/2021 TCL AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00
29/06/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
29/06/2022 TCL AUD 0.02170156 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
DRP NIL DISC
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Distributions / Units In Listed Unit Trusts / BWP Trust

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/12/2021 BWP AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00
30/12/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
29/06/2022 BWP AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00
29/06/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

2.34

0.44

35.10

0.70

56.16

0.00

0.00

606.69

0.00

623.50

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.03
2.37
2.81
37.91
38.61

94.77

94.77

0.00
606.69
606.69

1,230.19
1,230.19

1,230.19
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Date Description Quantity Debits

Investment Income / Distributions / Units In Listed Unit Trusts / Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
01/10/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00
01/10/2021 VAS AUD EST 1.2232 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00

0.0223 CFI, DRP

04/01/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00

04/01/2022 VAS AUD EST 0.438 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00
0.0715 CFI, DRP

01/04/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00

01/04/2022 VAS AUD EST 0.8376 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00
0.0414 CFI, DRP

30/06/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 VAS AUD EST 1.4346 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00
0.0794 CFI, DRP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / AGL Energy Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

29/09/2021 AGL AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP 1.5%  0.00 0.00
DISC

30/03/2022 AGL AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL 0.00 0.00
DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Altium Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

0.00

204.78

764.19

101.34

378.22

469.03

1,750.39

507.49

1,893.91

0.00

0.00

567.12

266.88

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
204.78

968.97

1,070.31

1,448.53

1,917.56

3,667.95

4,175.44

6,069.35

6,069.35

0.00

567.12

834.00

834.00
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Date Description

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

28/09/2021 ALU AUD 0.0315 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL
CFlI

22/03/2022 ALU AUD 0.21 FRANKED, 30% CTR

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Ampol Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

23/09/2021 ALD AUD 0.52 FRANKED, 30% CTR
31/03/2022 ALD AUD 0.41 FRANKED, 30% CTR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / ANZ Group Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

01/07/2021 ANZ AUD 0.7 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL
DISC, BSP

16/12/2021 ANZ AUD 0.72 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC, BSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / ASX Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

29/09/2021 ASX AUD 1.112 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

23/03/2022 ASX AUD 1.164 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

281.83

378.30

0.00

0.00

534.86

421.71

0.00

0.00

2,818.00

2,898.51

0.00

0.00

668.79

700.06

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

281.83

660.13

660.13

0.00
534.86
956.57

956.57

0.00

2,818.00

5,716.51

5,716.51

0.00

668.79

1,368.85
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,368.85

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Aurizon Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22/09/2021 AZJ AUD 0.1008 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL 0.00 0.00 468.00 468.00
CFlI

30/03/2022 AZJ AUD 0.09975 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL  0.00 0.00 369.38 837.38
CFlI

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 837.38

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Bank Of Queensland Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18/11/2021 BOQ AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00 459.17 459.17
NIL DISC

26/05/2022 BOQ AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00 459.17 918.34
2.5% DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 918.34

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / BHP Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21/09/2021 BHP USD 2, 2 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00 17,265.24 17,265.24
NIL DISC

28/03/2022 BHP USD 1.5, 1.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00 13,229.39 30,494.63
DRP NIL DISC

02/06/2022 EST 1:5.534 DIST OF ORD SHS IN 0.00 0.00 34,181.49 64,676.12

WOODSIDE PETROLEUM

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,676.12
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Date Description Quantity
Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Bluescope Steel Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

13/10/2021 BSL AUD 0.19 SPEC, UNFRANKED, 0.44 0.00
CFl, DRP SUSP

29/03/2022 BSL AUD UNFRANKED, 0.25 CFI, DRP 0.00
SUSP
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Brambles Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

14/10/2021 BXB USD 0.105, 0.0315 FRANKED, 30% 0.00
CTR, 0.0735 CFI, DRP SUSP

14/04/2022 BXB USD 0.1075, 0.03225 FRANKED, 30% 0.00
CTR, 0.07525 CFI, DRP SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Brickworks Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
24/11/2021 BKW AUD 0.4 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
03/05/2022 BKW AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Carsales.Com Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
18/10/2021 CAR AUD 0.225 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP  0.00
NIL DISC

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

124.96

71.00

0.00

0.00

600.24

634.81

0.00

0.00

1,542.29

848.26

0.00

0.00

315.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

124.96

195.96

195.96

0.00

600.24

1,235.05

1,235.05

0.00
1,542.29
2,390.55

2,390.55

0.00

315.00
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Date Description Quantity
19/04/2022 CAR AUD 0.255 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00

NIL DISC
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Cash Converters International

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

14/10/2021 CCV AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
SUSP

14/04/2022 CCV AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Cimic Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

05/07/2021 CIM AUD 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.48 0.00
CFI

07/10/2021 CIM AUD 0.084 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.336  0.00
CFI

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Clearview Wealth Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

24/09/2021 CVW AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Cochlear Limited

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

357.00

0.00

0.00

142.86

142.86

0.00

0.00

260.57

182.40

0.00

0.00

154.66

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

672.00

672.00

0.00

142.86

285.72

285.72

0.00

260.57

442 .97

442 97

0.00

154.66

154.66
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Date Description

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

18/10/2021 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 1.4 CFI
21/04/2022 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 0.5425 CFlI
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Coles Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

28/09/2021 COL AUD 0.28 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC

31/03/2022 COL AUD 0.33 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Commonwealth Bank Of Australia

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

29/09/2021 CBA AUD 2 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL
DISC

30/03/2022 CBA AUD 1.75 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Computershare Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

13/09/2021 CPU AUD 0.138 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.092
CFI, DRP NIL DISC

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

809.20

895.90

0.00

0.00

1,511.20

1,781.06

0.00

0.00

6,477.14

6,732.50

0.00

0.00

1,692.93

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00
809.20
1,705.10

1,705.10

0.00

1,511.20

3,292.26

3,292.26

0.00

6,477.14

13,209.64

13,209.64

0.00

1,692.93
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Date

17/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description Quantity

CPU AUD 0.096 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.144 0.00
CFI, DRP NIL DISC

Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / CSL Limited

01/07/2021

30/09/2021

06/04/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00

CSL USD 1.18, 0.118 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
1.062 CFI, DRP SUSP

CSL USD 1.04, UNFRANKED, 1.04 CFI, DRP  0.00
SUSP

Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Deterra Royalties Limited

01/07/2021

22/09/2021

31/03/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00
DRR AUD 0.1152 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
DRR AUD 0.1168 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Endeavour Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/09/2021

28/03/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00
EDV AUD 0.07 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
EDV AUD 0.125 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Fortescue Metals Group Limited

éj!g Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

1,646.09

0.00

0.00

956.54

821.02

0.00

0.00

177.41

179.87

0.00

0.00

275.90

492.69

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

3,339.02

3,339.02

0.00

956.54

1,777.56

1,777.56

0.00
177.41
357.28

357.28

0.00
275.90
768.59

768.59
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Date

01/07/2021

30/09/2021

30/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Opening Balance

FMG AUD 2.11 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

FMG AUD 0.86 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Hancock & Gore Limited

01/07/2021

03/12/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

HNG AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP

SUSP

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Hansen Technologies Limited

01/07/2021

21/09/2021

21/03/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

HSN AUD 0.027 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.023
CFI, DRP NIL DISC

HSN AUD 0.02 SPEC, 0.035091 FRANKED,
30% CTR, 0.034909 CFI, DRP

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Healius Limited

01/07/2021

08/10/2021

05/04/2022

Opening Balance

HLS AUD 0.0675 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

SUSP

HLS AUD 0.1 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

SUSP

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

12,147.57

4,951.14

0.00

0.00

33.33

0.00

0.00

227.32

313.97

0.00

0.00

208.87

309.43

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

12,147.57

17,098.71

17,098.71

0.00

33.33

33.33

0.00

227.32

541.29

541.29

0.00

208.87

518.30
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Date Description Quantity

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / lluka Resources Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

06/10/2021 ILU AUD 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

07/04/2022 ILU AUD 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Insignia Financial Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

22/09/2021 IFL AUD 0.02 SPEC, 0.115 FRANKED, 30% 0.00
CTR

01/04/2022 IFL AUD 0.118 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
1.5% DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Insurance Australia Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

22/09/2021 IAG AUD UNFRANKED, 0.13 CFI, DRP NIL 0.00
DISC

24/03/2022 IAG AUD UNFRANKED, 0.06 CFI, DRP 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Jb Hi-Fi Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

éj!g Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

184.80

184.80

0.00

0.00

1,104.83

1,133.64

0.00

0.00

384.54

177.48

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

518.30

0.00

184.80

369.60

369.60

0.00

1,104.83

2,238.47

2,238.47

0.00

384.54

562.02

562.02

0.00
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Date Description

10/09/2021 JBH AUD 1.07 FRANKED, 30% CTR
11/03/2022 JBH AUD 1.63 FRANKED, 30% CTR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Link Administration Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

20/10/2021 LNK AUD 0.055 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC

08/04/2022 LNK AUD 0.03 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

02/07/2021 MQG AUD 1.34 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 2.01
CFIl, DRP 1.5% DISC

14/12/2021 MQG AUD 1.088 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 1.632
CFI, DRP NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Magellan Financial Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

08/03/2022 MFG AUD 0.82575 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL 0.00 0.00
CFI, DRP SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Mcmillan Shakespeare Limited

éj!g Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

1,039.43

1,583.43

0.00

0.00

305.10

166.41

0.00

0.00

1,895.43

1,538.97

0.00

0.00

2,170.70

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
1,039.43
2,622.86

2,622.86

0.00

305.10

471.51

471.51

0.00

1,895.43

3,434.40

3,434.40

0.00

2,170.70

2,170.70
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Date Description Quantity
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
24/09/2021 MMS AUD 0.311 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
25/03/2022 MMS AUD 0.34 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Medibank Private Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/09/2021 MPL AUD 0.069 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
24/03/2022 MPL AUD 0.061 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Metcash Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

11/08/2021 MTS AUD 0.095 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP  0.00
SUSP

28/01/2022 MTS AUD 0.105 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP  0.00
SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Monash Ivf Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/10/2021 MVF AUD 0.021 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
04/04/2022 MVFEF AUD 0.022 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

534.91

584.80

0.00

0.00

209.47

185.19

0.00

0.00

162.86

180.00

0.00

0.00

246.57

258.31

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00
534.91
1,119.71

1,119.71

0.00
209.47
394.66

394.66

0.00

162.86

342.86

342.86

0.00
246.57
504.88

504.88
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Date Description Quantity Debits

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

20/09/2021 NSC AUD 0.0125 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00

30/11/2021 NSC AUD 0.0125 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP  0.00 0.00

25/03/2022 NSC AUD 0.0135 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP  0.00 0.00
NIL DISC

06/06/2022 NSC AUD 0.0135 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP  0.00 0.00
NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / National Australia Bank Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

02/07/2021 NAB AUD 0.6 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL 0.00 0.00
DISC, BSP

15/12/2021 NAB AUD 0.67 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00
NIL DISC, BSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Newcrest Mining Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

30/09/2021 NCM USD 0.4, 0.4 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00
DRP NIL DISC

31/03/2022 NCM USD 0.075, 0.075 FRANKED, 30% 0.00 0.00

CTR, DRP NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

0.00

413.36

413.36

446.43

446.43

0.00

0.00

1,678.29

1,874.09

0.00

0.00

385.57

72.96

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
413.36
826.72

1,273.15

1,719.58

1,719.58

0.00

1,678.29

3,552.38

3,552.38

0.00

385.57

458.53

458.53
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Oil Search Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21/09/2021 OSH USD 0.033, DRP SUSP 0.00 0.00 57.04 57.04
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.04

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Orica Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

09/07/2021 ORI AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL 0.00 0.00 21.15 21.15
DISC

22/12/2021 ORI AUD UNFRANKED, 0.165 CFI, DRP NIL  0.00 0.00 46.53 67.68
DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.68

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/10/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL 0.00 0.00 117.15 117.15
DISC

25/03/2022 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL 0.00 0.00 195.25 312.40
DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 312.40

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Perenti Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20/10/2021 PRN AUD UNFRANKED, 0.02 CFI, DRP 0.00 0.00 99.00 99.00
SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.00
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Date Description Quantity

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Perpetual Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

24/09/2021 PPT AUD 0.96 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

01/04/2022 PPT AUD 1.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Platinum Asia Investments Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

16/09/2021 PAI AUD 0.06 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

18/03/2022 PAI AUD 0.025 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

14/10/2021 PGF AUD 0.05 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

29/04/2022 PGF AUD 0.05 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00
NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / QBE Insurance Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

1,066.97

1,244.80

0.00

0.00

2,295.86

1,752.90

0.00

0.00

2,471.00

2,471.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

1,066.97

2,311.77

2,311.77

0.00

2,295.86

4,048.76

4,048.76

0.00

2,471.00

4,942.00

4,942.00

0.00
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Date Description

24/09/2021 QBE AUD 0.011 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.099
CFl, DRP NIL DISC, BSP

12/04/2022 QBE AUD 0.019 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.171
CFl, DRP NIL DISC, BSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Ramsay Health Care Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

30/09/2021 RHC AUD 1.03 FRANKED, 30% CTR
31/03/2022 RHC AUD 0.485 FRANKED, 30% CTR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / REA Group Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

16/09/2021 REA AUD 0.72 FRANKED, 30% CTR
22/03/2022 REA AUD 0.75 FRANKED, 30% CTR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Reece Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

27/10/2021 REH AUD 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR
12/04/2022 REH AUD 0.075 FRANKED, 30% CTR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Rio Tinto Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

170.35

294.24

0.00

0.00

529.71

249.43

0.00

0.00

849.60

885.00

0.00

0.00

1,025.66

641.04

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

170.35

464.59

464.59

0.00
529.71
779.14

779.14

0.00
849.60
1,734.60

1,734.60

0.00
1,025.66
1,666.70

1,666.70
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Date Description Quantity
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
23/09/2021 RIO AUD 2.5064 SPEC, 7.6006 FRANKED, 0.00

30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC

21/04/2022 RIO AUD 0.858 SPEC, 6.6284 FRANKED, 0.00
30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Santos Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

21/09/2021 STO USD 0.055, 0.055 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
DRP SUSP

24/03/2022 STO USD 0.085, 0.0595 FRANKED, 30% 0.00

CTR, 0.0255 CFI, DRP SUSP
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Seek Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
05/10/2021 SEK AUD 0.2 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
07/04/2022 SEK AUD 0.23 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Servcorp Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
07/10/2021 SRV AUD UNFRANKED, 0.09 CFI 0.00
06/04/2022 SRV AUD UNFRANKED, 0.1 CFI 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

14,332.56

12,499.27

0.00

0.00

575.40

926.29

0.00

0.00

714.00

821.10

0.00

0.00

257.58

286.20

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

14,332.56

26,831.83

26,831.83

0.00

575.40

1,501.69

1,501.69

0.00
714.00
1,535.10

1,535.10

0.00
257.58

543.78
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Date

30/06/2022

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / South32 Limited

01/07/2021

07/10/2021

07/04/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Tabcorp Holdings Limited

01/07/2021

17/09/2021

17/03/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Telstra Group Limited

01/07/2021

23/09/2021

01/04/2022

30/06/2022

01/07/2021

Description

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

S32 USD 0.035, 0.02 SPEC, 0.055
FRANKED, 30% CTR

S32 USD 0.087, 0.087 FRANKED, 30% CTR

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

TAH AUD 0.07 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC

TAH AUD 0.065 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, DRP SUSP

TLS AUD 0.02 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, DRP NIL DISC

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

3,530.17

5,651.39

0.00

0.00

142.20

132.04

0.00

0.00

2,592.00

2,592.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

543.78

0.00

3,530.17

9,181.56

9,181.56

0.00

142.20

274.24

274.24

0.00

2,592.00

5,184.00

5,184.00

0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits

23/09/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% 0.00 0.00
CTR, DRP SUSP

01/04/2022 TLS AUD 0.02 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% 0.00 0.00
CTR, DRP NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / TPG Telecom Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
13/10/2021 TPG AUD 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 0.00
13/04/2022 TPG AUD 0.085 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
14/12/2021 SOL AUD 0.36 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 0.00
13/05/2022 SOL AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Webjet Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

23/12/2021 DEC21/00802537 WEBJET LIMITED 0.00 0.00
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Wesfarmers Limited

éj!g Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

138.51

138.51

0.00

0.00

335.77

356.76

0.00

0.00

704.06

567.16

0.00

0.00

356.53

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

138.51

277.02

277.02

0.00
335.77
692.53

692.53

0.00
704.06
1,271.22

1,271.22

0.00

356.53

356.53
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Date

01/07/2021

07/10/2021

30/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Opening Balance

WES AUD 0.9 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

WES AUD 0.8 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2021

21/12/2021

24/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

WBC AUD 0.6 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

WBC AUD 0.61 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Woodside Petroleum Ltd

01/07/2021

24/09/2021

23/03/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

WPL USD 0.3, 0.3 FRANKED, 30% CTR,
DRP 1.5% DISC

WPL USD 1.05, 1.05 FRANKED, 30% CTR,
DRP 1.5% DISC

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Dividends / Shares in Listed Companies / Woolworths Group Limited

01/07/2021

08/10/2021

Opening Balance

WOW AUD 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

2,543.14

2,260.57

0.00

0.00

2,756.57

2,802.51

0.00

0.00

180.54

4,071.54

0.00

0.00

2,167.79

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

2,543.14

4,803.71

4,803.71

0.00

2,756.57

5,559.08

5,559.08

0.00

180.54

4,252.08

4,252.08

0.00

2,167.79
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Date

13/04/2022

30/06/2022

Description Quantity Debits
WOW AUD 0.39 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00
NIL DISC

Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Foreign Income / Foreign Dividend / Shares in Listed Companies / Infratil Limited

01/07/2021

23/12/2021

15/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
IFT NZD 0.065, 0.01147059 SUP, 15% WHT, 0.00 0.00
DRP NIL DISC

IFT NZD 0.12, 0.02117647 SUP, 15% WHT, 0.00 0.00
DRP SUSP

Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Foreign Income / Foreign Dividend / Shares in Listed Companies / James Hardie Industries PLC

01/07/2021

17/12/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
JHX USD 0.4, 25% WHT 0.00 0.00
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Income / Foreign Income / Foreign Dividend / Shares in Listed Companies / Resmed Inc

01/07/2021

23/09/2021

16/12/2021

17/03/2022

16/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
RMD USD 0.042, 30% WHT 0.00 0.00
RMD USD 0.042, 30% WHT 0.00 0.00
RMD USD 0.042, 30% WHT 0.00 0.00
RMD USD 0.042, 30% WHT 0.00 0.00
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

1,537.16

0.00

0.00

403.67

702.76

0.00

0.00

1,311.13

0.00

0.00

307.94

301.78

307.17

321.06

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

3,704.95

3,704.95

0.00

403.67

1,106.43

1,106.43

0.00
1,311.13

1,311.13

0.00
307.94
609.72
916.89

1,237.95

1,237.95
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity

Investment Income / Foreign Income / Foreign Dividend / Shares in Listed Companies / Virgin Money Uk PLC

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
11/03/2022 VUK GBP 0.01 0.00
21/06/2022 VUK GBP 0.025 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Foreign Income / Foreign Dividend / Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
29/09/2021 FOX 33.0852C 0.00
30/03/2022 FOX 31.8852C 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Income / Interest / Cash At Bank / NAB Bank Account

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/07/2021 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00
31/08/2021 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00
30/09/2021 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00
29/10/2021 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00
30/11/2021 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00
31/12/2021 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00
31/01/2022 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00
28/02/2022 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

4.17

9.69

0.00

0.00

52.52

50.21

0.00

0.00

47.39

50.70

45.95

46.03

50.55

41.04

42.48

36.38

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
4.17
13.86

13.86

0.00
52.52
102.73

102.73

0.00
47.39
98.09

144.04
190.07
240.62
281.66
324.14

360.52
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Date

31/03/2022

29/04/2022

31/05/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF
INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF
INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF
INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

Closing Balance

Investment Income / Interest / Cash At Bank / NAB Trade Cash

01/07/2021

30/07/2021

31/08/2021

30/09/2021

29/10/2021

30/11/2021

31/12/2021

31/01/2022

28/02/2022

31/03/2022

29/04/2022

31/05/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Credits

53.03

54.14

61.36

62.74

0.00

0.00

0.60

0.64

1.04

0.30

0.26

1.32

0.89

0.36

0.41

0.41

0.32

0.30

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
413.55
467.69
529.05
591.79

591.79

0.00
0.60
1.24
2.28
2.58
2.84
4.16
5.05
5.41
5.82
6.23
6.55
6.85

6.85
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Investment Income / Investment Fee Rebate / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31/12/2021 Investment Income 0.00 0.00 70.83 70.83

08/03/2022 Investment Income 0.00 0.00 72.68 143.51

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.51

Other Income / ATO Interest Payments

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18/01/2022 ATO003000016028919 ATO GURUKRIPA 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.65
SUPERA

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.65

Other Income / Sundry

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15/12/2021 BBK10/00801202 OVATO LIMITED 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50

Member Payments / Lump Sums Paid / Mr Yogesh Thakkar / Accumulation

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23/06/2022 INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 0.00 10,331.10 0.00 10,331.10
551001450689392791

23/06/2022 INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 0.00 11,523.50 0.00 21,854.60
551001450689392791

23/06/2022 INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 0.00 24,771.41 0.00 46,626.01
551001450689392791
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

30/06/2022

01/07/2021

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Expenses / Bank Fees / Cash At Bank / NAB Bank Account

01/07/2021

29/09/2021

30/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Closing Balance
Opening Balance

INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
551001450689392791

INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
551001450689392791

INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
551001450689392791

Rollover Out - Paid
Rollover Out - Paid
Rollover Out - Paid

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
FOX Div - processing fee
Fox Div - processing fee

Closing Balance

Other Expenses / Non-Deductible Expense

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Duplicated Tax in Sundry
Fund General Expense

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,331.10

11,523.50

24,771.41

0.00

0.00

8.75

8.37

0.00

0.00

16,979.41

95.52

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

10,331.10

11,523.50

24,771.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
46,626.01
0.00

10,331.10

21,854.60

46,626.01

36,294.91
24,771.41
0.00

0.00

0.00
8.75
17.12

17.12

0.00
16,979.41
17,074.93

17,074.93
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Date Description Quantity Debits

Other Expenses / SMSF Supervisory Levy

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

18/01/2022 ATO003000016028919 ATO GURUKRIPA 0.00 259.00
SUPERA

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Derivative Investments / Magellan Financial Group Limited - Option Expiring 16-Apr-2027

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 21.51
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / Bell Asset Management Limited (BLM)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 2,002.68
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

158.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,130.23

123.13

0.00

AAAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

259.00

259.00

0.00
158.95
137.44

137.44

0.00
2,002.68

2,002.68

0.00
1,130.23
1,253.36

1,253.36
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 14,340.25 0.00 14,340.25
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 2,420.67 0.00 16,760.92
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,760.92
Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / BT Investment Funds - BT Smaller Companies Fund (Retail)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 10,108.76 10,108.76
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,108.76
Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / BT Smaller Company Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 33,174.86 0.00 33,174.86
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 16,883.66 0.00 50,058.52
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,058.52
Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 22,251.01 0.00 22,251.01
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 2,114.96 20,136.05
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,136.05
Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 21,364.89 0.00 21,364.89
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 150.32 21,214.57
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,214.57

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 29,762.44 0.00 29,762.44
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 14,217.07 0.00 43,979.51
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,979.51

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / Pendal Smaller Companies Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 8,711.66 0.00 8,711.66
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 4,013.43 0.00 12,725.09
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,725.09

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / Platinum Asia Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 25,641.53 0.00 25,641.53
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 1,243.08 0.00 26,884.61
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,884.61

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Managed Investments / Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / AGL Energy Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

5,540.77

1,963.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Ainsworth Game Technology Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Air New Zealand Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Altium Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,274.00

156.00

0.00

0.00

567.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.04

33.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
5,540.77
7,504.60

7,504.60

0.00
50.04
83.40

83.40

0.00
1,274.00
1,430.00

1,430.00

0.00
567.00
558.00

558.00

0.00
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Date Description Quantity
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / AMP Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Ampol Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / ANZ Group Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / ASX Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

éj!g Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

13,896.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

535.44

256.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

79.20

0.00

0.00

17,809.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

1,563.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,413.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

563.60

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
13,896.22
12,332.58

12,332.58

0.00
535.44
791.52

791.52

0.00
4,413.60
4,334.40

4,334.40

0.00
17,809.76
17,246.16

17,246.16

0.00
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Date Description
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00

0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Atlas Arteria

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Auckland International Airport Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Aurizon Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Bank Of Queensland Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,139.91

505.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

842.00

842.00

0.00

0.00

1,312.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
842.00
1,684.00

1,684.00

0.00
1,312.00
1,352.00

1,352.00

0.00
2,139.91
2,645.59

2,645.59

0.00
75.00
200.00

200.00

0.00
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Date

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / BHP Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Bluescope Steel Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Brambles Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Brickworks Limited

01/07/2021

Description
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

3,550.23

14.61

0.00

0.00

33,560.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,757.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,660.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

979.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

933.75

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
3,550.23
3,564.84

3,564.84

0.00
33,560.54
32,581.32

32,581.32

0.00
1,757.96
1,721.04

1,721.04

0.00
3,660.30
2,726.55

2,726.55

0.00
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Date

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Carsales.Com Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Cash Converters International

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Cimic Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Clearview Wealth Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

18,515.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,626.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

890.67

0.00

0.00

284.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

5,544.00

0.00

0.00

1,840.42

108.26

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
18,515.14
17,624.47

17,624.47

0.00
284.20
1,342.60

1,342.60

0.00
100.00

100.00

0.00
5,544.00

5,544.00

0.00
1,840.42

1,948.68
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,948.68

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Cochlear Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 34,853.40 0.00 34,853.40
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 4,236.74 30,616.66
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,616.66

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Coles Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 528.92 528.92
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 2,191.24 2,720.16
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,720.16

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Commonwealth Bank Of Australia

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 25,178.97 0.00 25,178.97
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 2,181.33 22,997.64
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,997.64

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Computershare Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 36,886.50 36,886.50
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 8,431.20 45,317.70
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,317.70

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Crown Resorts Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 1,178.82 1,178.82
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 1,041.73 0.00 137.09
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.09

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / CSL Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 13,519.11 0.00 13,519.11
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 4,212.10 9,307.01
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,307.01

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Deterra Royalties Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 247.94 0.00 247.94
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 32.34 0.00 280.28
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.28

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / EML Payments Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 16,863.12 0.00 16,863.12
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 1,118.88 0.00 17,982.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,982.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Endeavour Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 7,421.41 7,421.41
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 827.70 8,249.11
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,249.11

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Fortescue Metals Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 23,051.60 0.00 23,051.60
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 362.70 0.00 23,414.30
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,414.30

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Gentrack Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 5,399.46 0.00 5,399.46
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 490.86 4,908.60
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,908.60

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Hancock & Gore Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 87.50 112.50
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Date Description Quantity Debits
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Hansen Technologies Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 5,168.80
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Healius Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 2,166.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / lluka Resources Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 140.14
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Infratil Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 1,874.08
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,439.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

86.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

452.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,047.28

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

112.50

0.00
5,168.80
3,728.92

3,728.92

0.00
2,166.00
2,079.36

2,079.36

0.00
140.14
312.62

312.62

0.00
1,874.08

826.80
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Date Description

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Insignia Financial Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

9,213.25

1,412.25

0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Insurance Australia Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / James Hardie Industries PLC

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Jb Hi-Fi Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,603.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

37,117.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,622.80

618.80

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

236.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,893.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

826.80

0.00
9,213.25
10,625.50

10,625.50

0.00
2,603.04
2,366.40

2,366.40

0.00
37,117.85
32,224.50

32,224.50

0.00
7,622.80

8,241.60

Page 106



Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Link Administration Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 5,785.67
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Magellan Financial Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 41,028.96
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Mcmillan Shakespeare Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 4,671.52
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

931.92

0.00

0.00

2,854.53

1,048.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

104.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

806.68

Balance

8,241.60

0.00
5,785.67
4,853.75

4,853.75

0.00
2,854.53
3,902.64

3,902.64

0.00
41,028.96
40,924.52

40,924.52

0.00
4,671.52

3,864.84
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Date

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Medibank Private Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Mercantile Investment Company Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Metcash Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Monash Ivf Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

21.25

170.00

0.00

0.00

1,179.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

312.00

0.00

0.00

616.43

123.28

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

3,864.84

0.00
21.25
191.25

191.25

0.00
1,179.41

1,179.41

0.00
12.00
300.00

300.00

0.00
616.43
739.71

739.71
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Date Description Quantity Debits

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 6,712.92
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / National Australia Bank Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Newcrest Mining Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 836.19
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 1,310.52
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Oil Search Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Orica Limited

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

925.92

0.00

0.00

1,507.66

783.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,160.14

0.00

AAAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
6,712.92
5,787.00

5,787.00

0.00
1,507.66
2,290.86

2,290.86

0.00
836.19
2,146.71

2,146.71

0.00
5,160.14

5,160.14
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Date

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Ovato Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Perenti Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Perpetual Limited

Description

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,172.25

0.90

0.00

0.00

371.25

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

645.78

56.40

0.00

0.00

1,827.54

78.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

297.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00
645.78
702.18

702.18

0.00
1,827.54
1,905.64

1,905.64

0.00
10,172.25
10,173.15

10,173.15

0.00
371.25
74.25

74.25
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Date

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

8,643.58

46.68

0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Platinum Asia Investments Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / PMP Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Qantas Airways Limited

01/07/2021

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,038.91

398.30

0.00

0.00

2,767.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

345.94

0.00

0.00

10,162.50

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
8,643.58
8,690.26

8,690.26

0.00
19,038.91
19,437.21

19,437.21

0.00
2,767.52
2,421.58

2,421.58

0.00
10,162.50

10,162.50

0.00
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Date Description
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 221.76
0.00 41.58
0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / QBE Insurance Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Ramsay Health Care Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / REA Group Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 54,375.58
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Reece Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,499.85

519.75

0.00

0.00

2,995.20

709.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,128.38

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
221.76
263.34

263.34

0.00
1,499.85
2,019.60

2,019.60

0.00
2,995.20
3,704.40

3,704.40

0.00
54,375.58
47,247.20

47,247.20

0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 58,573.57 0.00 58,573.57
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 239.32 0.00 58,812.89
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,812.89

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Resmed Inc

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 19,444.11 0.00 19,444.11
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 8,595.24 10,848.87
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,848.87

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Rio Tinto Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 29,224.80 0.00 29,224.80
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 2,376.00 0.00 31,600.80
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,600.80

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Santos Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 3,009.27 3,009.27
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 482.72 0.00 2,526.55
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,526.55

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Seek Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Date

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Servcorp Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / South32 Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Tabcorp Holdings Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Telstra Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

Description
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

33,911.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,144.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,966.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

3,573.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

572.40

0.00

0.00

38,405.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,006.11

0.00

0.00

1,360.80

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
33,911.43
30,337.86

30,337.86

0.00
1,144.80
572.40

572.40

0.00
38,405.28
33,439.08

33,439.08

0.00
2,006.11

2,006.11

0.00

1,360.80
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Date

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / The A2 Milk Company Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / The Lottery Corporation Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Market Value Adjustment
Closing Balance
Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,164.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,515.52

0.00

0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / The Star Entertainment Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,521.54

0.00

Credits

680.40

0.00

0.00

1,292.36

37.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,146.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

85.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

241.74

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

2,041.20

2,041.20

0.00

1,292.36

1,329.50

1,329.50

0.00

10,164.44

9,017.48

9,017.48

0.00

1,515.52

1,430.20

1,430.20

0.00

1,521.54

1,279.80
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / TPG Telecom Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 1,145.82 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 293.80
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 2,836.62 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 525.30 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Virgin Money Uk PLC

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 324.12 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 2.19
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 15,182.21 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 1,232.10

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

1,279.80

0.00
1,145.82
852.02

852.02

0.00
2,836.62
3,361.92

3,361.92

0.00
324.12
321.93

321.93

0.00
15,182.21

13,950.11
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Date Description Quantity Debits

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Webjet Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 59.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Wesfarmers Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 28,621.66
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 1,424.16
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 20,196.48
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 96.48
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Woodside Energy Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 358.02

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

1,327.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,102.24

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

13,950.11

0.00
1,327.50
1,268.50

1,268.50

0.00
28,621.66
30,045.82

30,045.82

0.00
20,196.48
20,292.96

20,292.96

0.00
18,102.24

17,744.22
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Date Description Quantity Debits
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Woodside Petroleum Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies / Woolworths Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign / Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 995.85
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign / Walt Disney Company

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 24,717.19
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

4,195.23

0.00

0.00

2,290.27

3,365.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

462.10

0.00

Balance

17,744.22

0.00
4,195.23

4,195.23

0.00
2,290.27
5,656.25

5,656.25

0.00
995.85
959.45

959.45

0.00
24,717.19
24,255.09

24,255.09
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Date Description Quantity

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Alliance Resources Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / 360 Capital Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Ale Property Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Charter Hall Long Wale REIT

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Dexus

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Debits

0.00

0.00

1,093.75

0.00

0.00

8,404.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,046.29

0.00

0.00

1,691.86

78.20

0.00

Credits

0.00

156.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,536.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
156.25
937.50

937.50

0.00
8,404.56
1,867.68

1,867.68

0.00
3,046.29

3,046.29

0.00
1,691.86
1,770.06

1,770.06
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Date Description Quantity
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Hotel Property Investments

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Lendlease Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Scentre Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Sydney Airport

éj!g Powered By CloudOffis

Debits

0.00

2,504.94

196.17

0.00

0.00

485.40

388.32

0.00

0.00

2,873.52

12.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

378.78

63.13

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00
2,504.94
2,701.11

2,701.11

0.00
485.40
873.72

873.72

0.00
2,873.52
2,885.80

2,885.80

0.00
378.78
441.91

441.91
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Date Description
01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Stapled Securities / Transurban Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Units In Listed Unit Trusts / BWP Trust

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

27,437.95

0.00

0.00

112.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,421.36

67.26

0.00

Investment Losses / Decrease in Market Value / Units In Listed Unit Trusts / Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Income Tax Expense /Income Tax Expense

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,426.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

147.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

885.77

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00
27,437.95

27,437.95

0.00
112.32
35.10

35.10

0.00
2,421.36
2,488.62

2,488.62

0.00
8,426.62
7,540.85

7,540.85

0.00
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Date

07/06/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - Magellan

01/07/2021

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Fund Income Tax
Fund Income Tax
Fund Income Tax

Closing Balance

Financial Group Limited - Option Expiring 16-Apr-2027

Opening Balance

1:8 from MFG of MFGO
1:8 from MFG of MFGO
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Bell Asset Management Limited (BLM)

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
BLMO01/BPF0029AU Code Change
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

Opening Balance
BLMO1/BPF0029AU Code Change

FY21 Distribution Reinvested

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
86.00
101.00
0.00
0.00

187.00

5,030.00
-5,030.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,030.00

113.59

Debits

9,750.00

47,223.60

8,086.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

158.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,337.10

162.37

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.51

0.00

0.00

5,337.10

2,002.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
9,750.00
56,973.60
65,060.55

65,060.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
158.95
137.44

137.44

7,339.78
2,002.68
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,337.10

5,499.47
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Date

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Split or Consolidation
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

FY21 Distribution Reinvestment Allotment
Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Quantity
186.60
0.00

0.00

5,330.20

21,911.18
1,454.34
0.00

0.00

23,365.52

Investments - BT Investment Funds - BT Smaller Companies Fund (Retail)

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
RFAO0012AU/RFA0819AU Code Change
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - BT Smaller Company Fund

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/01/2022

22/06/2022

Opening Balance
FY21 Distribution Reinvestment Allotment
RFAOO012AU Distribution - Cash

Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

14,560.39

-14,560.39

0.00

0.00

82,263.43

6,666.38

401.70

0.00

Debits

0.00

1,130.23

123.13

0.00

0.00

13,533.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,108.76

0.00

0.00

980.81

835.94

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,340.25

2,420.67

0.00

0.00

36,406.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33,174.86

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
5,499.47
6,629.70
6,752.83

6,752.83

15,758.52
29,291.85
14,951.60
12,530.93

12,530.93

26,297.52
10,108.76
0.00

0.00

171,519.25
172,500.06
173,336.00

140,161.14
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Date

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash
Market Value Adjustment
FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00

89,331.51

76,191.68
551.55
0.00
1,659.44
0.00

78,402.67

Investments - First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

01/07/2021

07/09/2021

16/12/2021

31/12/2021

08/03/2022

24/03/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

19321 Distribution - Cash
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
Investment Income

Investment Income
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash
Market Value Adjustment
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

27,715.71

292.04

7.45

19.88

23.81

145.53

0.00

507.02

0.00

28,711.44

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

800.01

0.00

2,148.81

2,114.96

0.00

0.00

1,047.65

25.22

70.83

72.68

471.39

0.00

1,325.61

150.32

0.00

Credits

16,883.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

22,251.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,364.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
123,277.48

123,277.48

118,561.88
119,361.89
97,110.88
99,259.69
101,374.65

101,374.65

93,155.27
94,202.92
94,228.14
94,298.97
94,371.65
94,843.04
73,478.15
74,803.76
74,954.08

74,954.08
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Date

Description

Investments - First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

24/03/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

19337 Distribution - Cash
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash
Market Value Adjustment
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Pendal Smaller Companies Fund

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

31/12/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

Distribution Reinvestment
RFAO0012AU/RFA0819AU Code Change
Split or Consolidation

RFAO0819AU Distribution - Cash

Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Platinum Asia Fund

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

16,938.92
164.60
683.94
0.00
5,988.81
0.00

23,776.27

0.00
887.88
14,560.39
165.63
32.98
0.00

0.00

15,646.88

51,811.55

0.00

Debits

0.00

894.37

3,451.49

0.00

16,606.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,076.49

36,406.28

0.00

83.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,762.44

0.00

14,217.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,711.66

4,013.43

0.00

0.00

25,641.53

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

88,661.67

89,556.04

93,007.53

63,245.09

79,851.46

65,634.39

65,634.39

0.00

2,076.49

38,482.77

38,482.77

38,565.91

29,854.25

25,840.82

25,840.82

141,046.58

115,405.05
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Date Description

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 PLAOOO4AU Distribution - Cash
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 PLAOOO6AU Distribution - Cash
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - AGL Energy Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Ainsworth Game Technology Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Air New Zealand Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
2,932.02

54,743.57

19,125.91
0.00

0.00
1,707.68

20,833.59

1,668.00
0.00
0.00

1,668.00

5,200.00
0.00
0.00

5,200.00

Debits

0.00

6,470.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,207.35

0.00

0.00

50.04

33.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

1,243.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,540.77

1,963.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,274.00

156.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

114,161.97

120,632.93

120,632.93

32,185.08
26,644.31
24,680.48
26,887.83

26,887.83

13,677.60
13,727.64
13,761.00

13,761.00

6,422.00
5,148.00
4,992.00

4,992.00
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Date Description

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Altium Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - AMP Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Ampol Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - ANZ Group Holdings Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
600.00
0.00

0.00

600.00

1,261.00
0.00
0.00

1,261.00

4,656.00
0.00
0.00

4,656.00

720.00
0.00
0.00

720.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,563.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,413.60

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

567.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,896.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

535.44

256.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

79.20

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
861.00
294.00
303.00

303.00

46,266.09
32,369.87
33,933.51

33,933.51

5,238.00
4,702.56
4,446.48

4,446.48

20,311.20
24,724.80
24,645.60

24,645.60
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Date Description

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - ASX Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Atlas Arteria

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Auckland International Airport Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

05/04/2022 BUY AIA.ASX 4214 AUD 7.1 109390432

NT2176625-002
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
2,818.00
0.00

0.00

2,818.00

421.00
0.00
0.00

421.00

800.00
0.00
0.00

800.00

0.00

4,214.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

563.60

0.00

0.00

842.00

842.00

0.00

0.00

1,312.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

29,952.31

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

17,809.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,139.91

505.68

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
79,326.70
61,516.94
62,080.54

62,080.54

32,715.91
33,557.91
34,399.91

34,399.91

5,096.00
6,408.00
6,448.00

6,448.00

0.00

29,952.31

27,812.40

27,306.72
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Aurizon Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Bank Of Queensland Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - BHP Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Bluescope Steel Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

4,214.00

2,500.00
0.00
0.00

2,500.00

1,461.00
0.00
0.00

1,461.00

4,451.00
0.00
0.00

4,451.00

284.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

75.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

979.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.92

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,550.23

14.61

0.00

0.00

33,560.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,757.96

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

27,306.72

9,300.00

9,375.00

9,500.00

9,500.00

13,309.71

9,759.48

9,744.87

9,744.87

216,185.07

182,624.53

183,603.75

183,603.75

6,236.64
4,478.68

4,515.60
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

30/06/2022

Description

Closing Balance

Investments - Brambles Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Brickworks Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Carsales.Com Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Cash Converters International

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

284.00

3,735.00
0.00
0.00

3,735.00

2,699.00
0.00
0.00

2,699.00

980.00
0.00
0.00

980.00

10,000.00
0.00

10,000.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

933.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

890.67

0.00

0.00

284.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

3,660.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,515.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,626.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

4,515.60

42,728.40
39,068.10
40,001.85

40,001.85

67,663.93
49,148.79
50,039.46

50,039.46

19,364.80
19,649.00
18,022.20

18,022.20

2,200.00
2,300.00

2,300.00

Page 130



Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description

Investments - Cimic Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
10/05/2022 CIM Takeover/Merger
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Clearview Wealth Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Cochlear Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Coles Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

400.00
-400.00
0.00

0.00

10,826.00
0.00
0.00

10,826.00

578.00
0.00
0.00

578.00

3,778.00
0.00
0.00

3,778.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

5,544.00

0.00

0.00

1,840.42

108.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,236.74

0.00

0.00

528.92

2,191.24

0.00

Credits

0.00

13,456.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

34,853.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

7,912.00
5,544.00
0.00

0.00

5,413.00
7,253.42
7,361.68

7,361.68

145,465.26
110,611.86
114,848.60

114,848.60

64,566.02
65,094.94
67,286.18

67,286.18
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

Description

Investments - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia

01/07/2021

29/11/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY CBA.ASX 426 AUD 93.76 102105164
NT2176625-002

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Computershare Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Crown Resorts Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

24/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
CWN Takeover/Merger
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - CSL Limited

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

2,267.00

426.00

0.00
0.00

2,693.00

5,855.00
0.00
0.00

5,855.00

999.00
0.00
-999.00
0.00

0.00

577.00

Debits

0.00

39,985.69

0.00

2,181.33

0.00

0.00

36,886.50

8,431.20

0.00

0.00

1,178.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

25,178.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,035.18

1,041.73

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

226,405.29

266,390.98

241,212.01
243,393.34

243,393.34

98,949.50
135,836.00
144,267.20

144,267.20

11,898.09
13,076.91
1,041.73
0.00

0.00

164,554.63
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Date

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Deterra Royalties Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - EML Payments Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Endeavour Group Limited

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - Fortescue Metals Group Limited

Opening Balance

Spin Off or Demerger
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

577.00

1,078.00
0.00
0.00

1,078.00

7,992.00
0.00
0.00

7,992.00

0.00
2,759.00
0.00
0.00

2,759.00

Debits

0.00

4,212.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,636.52

7,421.41

827.70

0.00

Credits

13,519.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

247.94

32.34

0.00

0.00

16,863.12

1,118.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
151,035.52
155,247.62

155,247.62

4,851.00
4,603.06
4,570.72

4,570.72

27,812.16
10,949.04
9,830.16

9,830.16

0.00
12,636.52
20,057.93
20,885.63

20,885.63
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Date Description
01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Gentrack Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Hancock & Gore Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Hansen Technologies Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Healius Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
4,030.00
0.00

0.00

4,030.00

8,181.00
0.00
0.00

8,181.00

2,500.00
0.00
0.00

2,500.00

3,692.00
0.00
0.00

3,692.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

490.86

0.00

0.00

25.00

87.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,439.88

0.00

Credits

0.00

23,051.60

362.70

0.00

0.00

5,399.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,168.80

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
94,060.20
71,008.60
70,645.90

70,645.90

15,543.90
10,144.44
10,635.30

10,635.30

575.00
600.00
687.50

687.50

22,927.32
17,758.52
19,198.40

19,198.40
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Date Description

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - lluka Resources Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Infratil Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Insignia Financial Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Insurance Australia Group Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
2,166.00
0.00

0.00

2,166.00

1,078.00
0.00
0.00

1,078.00

5,512.00
0.00
0.00

5,512.00

6,725.00
0.00
0.00

6,725.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

86.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

452.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,047.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

2,166.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

140.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,874.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,213.25

1,412.25

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

10,028.58

7,862.58

7,949.22

7,949.22

9,863.70

9,723.56

10,176.32

10,176.32

39,686.40

37,812.32

38,859.60

38,859.60

28,715.75

19,502.50

18,090.25

18,090.25
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description
01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - James Hardie Industries PLC

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Jb Hi-Fi Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Link Administration Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Macquarie Group Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
2,958.00
0.00

0.00

2,958.00

2,387.00
0.00
0.00

2,387.00

680.00
0.00
0.00

680.00

3,883.00
0.00
0.00

3,883.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

236.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,893.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

931.92

0.00

Credits

0.00

2,603.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

37,117.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,622.80

618.80

0.00

0.00

5,785.67

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
15,263.28
12,660.24
12,896.88

12,896.88

108,059.49
70,941.64
75,834.99

75,834.99

34,394.40
26,771.60
26,152.80

26,152.80

19,570.32
13,784.65
14,716.57

14,716.57
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Date

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - Magellan

01/07/2021

07/09/2021

28/09/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - Mcmillan

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Financial Group Limited

Opening Balance

BUY MFG.ASX 687 AUD 43.58 96768461

NT2176625-002

BUY MFG.ASX 805 AUD 37.51 98131324

NT2176625-002

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment
Closing Balance
Shakespeare Limited
Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Medibank Private Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
483.00
0.00

0.00

483.00

0.00

687.00

805.00

0.00
0.00

1,492.00

1,204.00
0.00
0.00

1,204.00

2,125.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

2,854.53

1,048.11

0.00

0.00

29,972.39

30,228.77

0.00

104.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

806.68

0.00

0.00

21.25

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

41,028.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,671.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
75,555.69
78,410.22
79,458.33

79,458.33

0.00

29,972.39

60,201.16

19,172.20
19,276.64

19,276.64

15,591.80
10,920.28
11,726.96

11,726.96

6,715.00

6,736.25
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Date Description
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Mercantile Investment Company Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
01/07/2021 Non Cash Disposal
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Metcash Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Monash Ivf Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Naos Small Cap Opportunities Company Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance

22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00

2,125.00

5,000.00
-5,000.00
0.00

0.00

1,200.00
0.00
0.00

1,200.00

8,219.00
0.00
0.00

8,219.00

23,148.00

0.00

Debits

170.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,179.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

312.00

0.00

0.00

616.43

123.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,979.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,712.92

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
6,906.25

6,906.25

800.00
1,179.41
0.00

0.00

4,788.00
4,776.00
5,088.00

5,088.00

6,986.15
7,602.58
7,725.86

7,725.86

22,685.04

15,972.12
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Date Description
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - National Australia Bank Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Newcrest Mining Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Oil Search Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
17/12/2021 OSH Takeover/Merger
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Orica Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance

22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

23,148.00

1,958.00

0.00

0.00

1,958.00

489.00

0.00

0.00

489.00

1,273.00

-1,273.00

0.00

0.00

282.00

0.00

Debits

925.92

0.00

0.00

1,507.66

783.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,160.14

0.00

0.00

645.78

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

836.19

1,310.52

0.00

0.00

10,010.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

16,898.04

16,898.04

51,338.76

52,846.42

53,629.62

53,629.62

12,361.92

11,525.73

10,215.21

10,215.21

4,850.13

5,160.14

0.00

0.00

3,744.96

4,390.74
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Ovato Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

01/07/2021 PMP/OVT Code Change
09/12/2021 1 for 100 consolidation of OVT
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Perenti Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Perpetual Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00

282.00

1,562.00
0.00
0.00

1,562.00

0.00
5,000.00
-4,950.00
0.00

0.00

50.00

4,950.00
0.00
0.00

4,950.00

Debits

56.40

0.00

0.00

1,827.54

78.10

0.00

0.00

10,177.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

297.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,172.25

0.90

0.00

0.00

371.25

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
4,447.14

4,447.14

7,044.62
8,872.16
8,950.26

8,950.26

0.00
10,177.50
10,177.50

5.25

4.35

4.35

3,316.50
2,945.25
3,242.25

3,242.25
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Platinum Asia Investments Limited

01/07/2021

18/01/2022

21/03/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY PAI.ASX 22296 AUD 1.12 104591810
NT2176625-002

BUY PAI.ASX 30578 AUD .98 108475780
NT2176625-002

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Pm Capital Global Opportunities Fund Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - PMP Limited

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

PMP/OVT Code Change

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
778.00
0.00

0.00

778.00

26,785.00

22,296.00

30,578.00

0.00
0.00

79,659.00

34,594.00
0.00
0.00

34,594.00

5,000.00

-5,000.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,998.99

29,999.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

345.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

8,643.58

46.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,038.91

398.30

0.00

0.00

2,167.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,177.50

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
31,158.90
22,515.32
22,468.64

22,468.64

32,945.55

57,944.54

87,943.95

68,905.04
68,506.74

68,506.74

55,004.46
52,236.94
52,582.88

52,582.88

15.00

10,162.50
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Qantas Airways Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - QBE Insurance Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Ramsay Health Care Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - REA Group Ltd

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00

0.00

1,386.00
0.00
0.00

1,386.00

1,485.00
0.00
0.00

1,485.00

360.00
0.00
0.00

360.00

826.00

0.00

Debits

10,162.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,499.85

519.75

0.00

0.00

2,995.20

709.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

221.76

41.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

54,375.58

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

0.00

6,458.76
6,237.00
6,195.42

6,195.42

16,023.15
17,523.00
18,042.75

18,042.75

22,662.00
25,657.20
26,366.40

26,366.40

139,618.78

85,243.20
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Reece Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Resmed Inc

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Rio Tinto Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Santos Limited

01/07/2021

17/12/2021

Opening Balance

OSH Takeover/Merger

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00

826.00

5,983.00
0.00
0.00

5,983.00

5,241.00
0.00
0.00

5,241.00

1,320.00
0.00
0.00

1,320.00

5,235.00

799.00

Debits

7,128.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,595.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,129.58

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

58,573.57

239.32

0.00

0.00

19,444.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,224.80

2,376.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
92,371.58

92,371.58

141,258.63
82,685.06
82,445.74

82,445.74

171,695.16
152,251.05
160,846.29

160,846.29

167,164.80
137,940.00
135,564.00

135,564.00

37,116.15

42,245.73
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Seek Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Servcorp Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - South32 Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Tabcorp Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

6,034.00

2,499.00
0.00
0.00

2,499.00

2,862.00
0.00
0.00

2,862.00

33,108.00
0.00
0.00

33,108.00

1,422.00

Debits

3,009.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,573.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

572.40

0.00

0.00

38,405.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

482.72

0.00

0.00

33,911.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,144.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,966.20

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
45,255.00
44 772.28

44,772.28

82,816.86
48,905.43
52,479.00

52,479.00

10,017.00
8,872.20
9,444.60

9,444.60

97,006.44
135,411.72
130,445.52

130,445.52

7,365.96
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

01/06/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

1:1 DIST OF ORD SHS IN THE LOTTERY
CORPORATION LIMITED (TLC)

Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Telstra Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

18/03/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

Unrecorded Shares

Shares in lieu of unclaimed dividends
Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - The A2 Milk Company Limited

01/07/2021

23/11/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY A2M.ASX 4779 AUD 6.27 101742624

NT2176625-002
Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

1,422.00

22,680.00
0.00

0.00
22,680.00
880.00
332.00
26.00
0.00

0.00

1,238.00

0.00

4,779.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

2,006.11

0.00

0.00

1,360.80

680.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

128.00

1,292.36

37.14

0.00

0.00

29,997.29

0.00

1,146.96

Credits

7,857.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,164.44

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

491.68

1,514.43

1,514.43

85,276.80
86,637.60
87,318.00
87,318.00
3,308.80
3,308.80
3,436.80
4,729.16
4,766.30

4,766.30

0.00

29,997.29

19,832.85

20,979.81
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

30/06/2022

Description

Closing Balance

Investments - The Lottery Corporation Limited

01/07/2021

01/06/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

1:1 DIST OF ORD SHS IN THE LOTTERY
CORPORATION LIMITED (TLC)

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - The Star Entertainment Group Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - TPG Telecom Limited

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - Transurban Group - Rights-Appsclose 080c¢t2021 Us Prohibited

01/07/2021

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

4,779.00

0.00

1,422.00

0.00
0.00

1,422.00

1,422.00
0.00
0.00

1,422.00

2,938.00
0.00
0.00

2,938.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

7,857.64

0.00

85.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

241.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

293.80

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,515.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,521.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,145.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

20,979.81

0.00

7,857.64

6,342.12

6,427.44

6,427.44

5,247.18

3,725.64

3,967.38

3,967.38

18,391.88

17,246.06

17,539.86

17,539.86

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description

28/09/2021 TCLR to TCL; 1:9 ACCELERATED -
PAITREO OF SECURITIES @$13

20/10/2021 TCLR to TCL; 1:9 ACCELERATED -
PAITREO OF SECURITIES @%$13

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Virgin Money Uk PLC

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Webjet Limited

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity Debits
26.00 0.00
-26.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,751.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,751.00 0.00
219.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 2.19
219.00 0.00
1,369.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,232.10
1,369.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,836.62

525.30

0.00

0.00

324.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,182.21

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,945.68

7,109.06

6,583.76

6,583.76

805.92

481.80

483.99

483.99

46,176.37
30,994.16
32,226.26

32,226.26
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Opening Balance

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Wesfarmers Limited

01/07/2021

02/12/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

Capital Return: 200 cents per unit
Market Value Adjustment

Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Woodside Energy Group Limited

01/07/2021

25/05/2022

25/05/2022

Opening Balance

WPL to WDS

WPL to WDS

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

2,950.00

0.00

0.00

2,950.00

1,978.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,978.00

3,216.00

0.00

0.00

3,216.00

0.00

308.00

1,642.00

Debits

0.00

1,327.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,035.91

34,980.19

Credits

0.00

0.00

59.00

0.00

0.00

3,956.00

28,621.66

1,424.16

0.00

0.00

20,196.48

96.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
14,484.50
15,812.00
15,753.00

15,753.00

116,899.80
112,943.80
84,322.14
82,897.98

82,897.98

83,004.96
62,808.48
62,712.00

62,712.00

0.00
11,035.91

46,016.10
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

EST 1:5.534 DIST OF ORD SHS IN
WOODSIDE PETROLEUM

EST 1:5.534 DIST OF ORD SHS IN
WOODSIDE PETROLEUM

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Woodside Petroleum Ltd

01/07/2021

29/11/2021

25/05/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY WPL.ASX 1642 AUD 21.28 102107422
NT2176625-002

WPL to WDS
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Woolworths Group Limited

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

Spin Off or Demerger
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Twenty-First Century Fox, Inc.

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

804.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

2,754.00

308.00

1,642.00

-1,950.00
0.00

0.00

2,759.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,759.00

250.00

Debits

0.00

23,927.04

18,102.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

34,980.19

0.00

4,195.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,290.27

3,365.98

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

358.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

46,016.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,636.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

46,016.10

69,943.14

88,045.38
87,687.36

87,687.36

6,840.68

41,820.87

4,195.23
0.00

0.00

105,200.67
92,564.15
94,854.42
98,220.40

98,220.40

11,737.50
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Walt Disney Company

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - Alliance Resources Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance
22/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment
30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - CAR_R
01/07/2021 Opening Balance

30/06/2022 CAR_R to CAR; 100:416 ACCELERATED -
JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $17.75

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Investments - 360 Capital Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

250.00

249.00
0.00
0.00

249.00

6,250.00
0.00
0.00

6,250.00

0.00

236.00

236.00

93,384.00

Debits

0.00

36.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

462.10

0.00

0.00

156.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

995.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,717.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,093.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
10,741.65
10,778.05

10,778.05

58,375.56
33,658.37
34,120.47

34,120.47

937.50
1,093.75
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

82,644.84
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Ale Property Group

01/07/2021

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

LEP Takeover/Merger
LEP Takeover/Merger
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Charter Hall Long Wale REIT

01/07/2021

17/12/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Investments - Dexus

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

LEP Takeover/Merger
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00

93,384.00

4,791.00
-4,791.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,955.00
0.00
0.00

1,955.00

1,509.00
0.00
0.00

1,509.00

Debits

0.00

6,536.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,117.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

8,404.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,832.60

10,117.91

3,046.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,691.86

78.20

0.00

0.00

2,504.94

196.17

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
74.,240.28
80,777.16

80,777.16

22,996.80
13,164.20
3,046.29
0.00

0.00

0.00
10,117.91
8,426.05
8,347.85

8,347.85

16,101.03
13,596.09
13,399.92

13,399.92
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

Description

Investments - Hotel Property Investments

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Lendlease Group

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Scentre Group

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Sydney Airport

01/07/2021

09/03/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
SYD Takeover/Merger
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

9,708.00
0.00
0.00

9,708.00

1,228.00
0.00
0.00

1,228.00

6,313.00
0.00
0.00

6,313.00

24,577.00
-24,577.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

378.78

63.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

485.40

388.32

0.00

0.00

2,873.52

12.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

114,862.88

27,437.95

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

30,968.52
30,483.12
30,094.80

30,094.80

14,072.88
11,199.36
11,187.08

11,187.08

15,908.76
16,287.54
16,350.67

16,350.67

142,300.83
27,437.95
0.00

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

Description

Investments - Transurban Group

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - BWP Trust

01/07/2021

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Investments - Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF

01/07/2021

31/01/2022

22/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY VAS.ASX 334 AUD 89.5 105461334
NT2176625-002

Market Value Adjustment
Market Value Adjustment

Closing Balance

Cash At Bank - NAB Bank Account

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

A071/00528381 ANZ DIVIDEND

GURUKRIPA SUPERA

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

234.00
0.00
0.00

234.00

6,726.00
0.00
0.00

6,726.00

543.00

334.00

0.00
0.00

877.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

147.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,925.88

0.00

885.77

0.00

0.00

1,972.60

Credits

0.00

112.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,421.36

67.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,426.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

3,329.82

3,217.50

3,364.92

3,364.92

28,652.76

26,231.40

26,164.14

26,164.14

51,063.72

80,989.60

72,562.98

73,448.75

73,448.75

571,691.66

573,664.26
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

02/07/2021

02/07/2021

05/07/2021

09/07/2021

16/07/2021

28/07/2021

30/07/2021

11/08/2021

20/08/2021

23/08/2021

30/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

03/09/2021

06/09/2021

Description

001260991993 MQG FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPER

DV221/00954305 NAB INTERIM DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

JUL21/00815846 CIM LIMITED GURUKRIPA

SUPERA

001261168037 ORICA DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

JUL21/00803152 VAS PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 360Capital Group
GURUKRIPA PTY LT

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

S00010583632 METCASH LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPER

FIN21/00804435 BWP TRUST DISTBN
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

AUF21/00819821 TCL DIV/DIST
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001262683677 DXS DST GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

AUG21/00830878 SCG DISTRIBUTION
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

001262876729 HPI DST JUN GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001263580510 LEP DST JUN GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity Debits
0.00 1,618.05
0.00 1,174.80
0.00 240.00
0.00 21.15
0.00 302.14
0.00 933.84
0.00 47.39
0.00 114.00
0.00 623.50
0.00 50.31
0.00 347.07
0.00 441.90
0.00 50.70
0.00 941.68
0.00 515.03

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

575,282.31

576,457.11

576,697.11

576,718.26

577,020.40

577,954.24

578,001.63

578,115.63

578,739.13

578,789.44

579,136.51

579,578.41

579,629.11

580,570.79

581,085.82
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

06/09/2021

10/09/2021

13/09/2021

15/09/2021

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

17/09/2021

20/09/2021

21/09/2021

21/09/2021

21/09/2021

21/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

Description
INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE11291141

SEP21/00804203 JBH DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

SEP21/00808052 CPU DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

AUD21/00819065 LLC DIST GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001265251742 REA FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001265275904 PAI FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001265193436 TAH FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

S00010583632 NAOS SMALL CAP
GURUKRIPA SUPER

001265423313 HANSEN DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

AF384/00948467 BHP GROUP DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

OFA21/00814153 OSH DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 SANTOS LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPER

001266256908 EDV DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

FIN21/01203489 IAG DIVIDEND PYT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE11416214

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

727.60

1,346.65

147.36

594.72

1,607.10

99.54

289.35

184.60

12,085.67

57.04

402.78

193.13

384.54

0.00

Credits

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,000.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
551,085.82

551,813.42

553,160.07

553,307.43

553,902.15

555,509.25

555,608.79

555,898.14

556,082.74

568,168.41

568,225.45

568,628.23

568,821.36

569,205.90

539,205.90
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

24/09/2021

24/09/2021

24/09/2021

24/09/2021

24/09/2021

28/09/2021

28/09/2021

Description

S00010583632 IOOF DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPER

SEP21/00809000 DRR PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

SEP21/00829658 AZJ LIMITED GURUKRIPA

SUPERA

001264777467 TLS FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

INT21/00112456 RIO TINTO LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 AMPOL LTD GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

SEP21/00806719 RESMED DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001266632524 PPT FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

FPA21/00815416 QBE DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INT21/00538558 WOODSIDE GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

SEP21/00800455 CLEARVIEW WEALTH
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

SEP21/00801098 MMS PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

FIN21/01042129 COLES GROUP LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

SEP21/00802813 ALTIUM LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

773.38

124.19

360.00

1,814.40

10,032.79

374.40

215.56

746.88

163.35

126.38

108.26

374.44

1,057.84

264.81

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

539,979.28

540,103.47

540,463.47

542,277.87

552,310.66

552,685.06

552,900.62

553,647.50

553,810.85

553,937.23

554,045.49

554,419.93

555,477.77

555,742.58
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

29/09/2021

29/09/2021

29/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

01/10/2021

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

06/10/2021

07/10/2021

Description

001263351908 CBA FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001267306917 ASX FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

AUF21/00832520 AGL PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

RTGS (ANZ-000600) FOX CORPORATION
USA, 40202

001265394575 NCM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001267432349 FMG DIVIDEND GURUKRIPA

SUPERA

AUD21/00938270 CSL LTD DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

S00010583632 RHC Dividend GURUKRIPA
SUPER

SEP21/00940860 MEDIBANK DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 Origin Energy GURUKRIPA
SUPER

OCT21/00803102 SEK DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

SEP21/00807865 ATLAS ARTERIA
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

OCT21/00805813 ILUKA RESOURCES
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

FIN21/00961899 WESFARMERS LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

4,534.00

468.15

567.12

28.01

269.90

8,503.30

917.23

45.95

370.80

146.63

117.15

499.80

124.00

129.36

1,780.20

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

560,276.58

560,744.73

561,311.85

561,339.86

561,609.76

570,113.06

571,030.29

571,076.24

571,447.04

571,593.67

571,710.82

572,210.62

572,334.62

572,463.98

574,244.18
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

14/10/2021

14/10/2021

14/10/2021

18/10/2021

18/10/2021

18/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

Description

OCT21/00815668 CIM LIMITED GURUKRIPA

SUPERA

RAU21/00922644 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 SERVCORP LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPER

001266982453 WOW FNL DIV GURUKRIPA

SUPERA

001267661295 MVF FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

SEP21/00802283 HEALIUS DIV GURUKRIPA

SUPERA

OCT21/00800790 CCV DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 Brambles Limited
GURUKRIPA PTY LT

S00010583632 PGF DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPER

OCT21/00801978 CAR DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

OCT21/00803287 VAS PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

OCT21/00809763 COCHLEAR PAY
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001266507480 LNK FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001268480152 PERENTI FNL DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity Debits
0.00 168.00
0.00 2,471.12
0.00 257.58
0.00 1,517.45
0.00 172.60
0.00 146.21
0.00 100.00
0.00 531.86
0.00 1,729.70
0.00 220.50
0.00 764.19
0.00 809.20
0.00 213.57
0.00 99.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

574,412.18

576,883.30

577,140.88

578,658.33

578,830.93

578,977.14

579,077.14

579,609.00

581,338.70

581,559.20

582,323.39

583,132.59

583,346.16

583,445.16
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

20/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

29/10/2021

15/11/2021

18/11/2021

23/11/2021

24/11/2021

29/11/2021

29/11/2021

29/11/2021

30/11/2021

30/11/2021

02/12/2021

03/12/2021

14/12/2021

Description

RPA21/00815737 TCL PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

OCT21/00801000 REECE AUST LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 360Capital Group
GURUKRIPA PTY LT

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

001268871303 LEP DST GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001268752416 BOQ FNL DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE11921053

NOV21/00803761 BRICKWORKS DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE11952805
INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE11952825
INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE11953030
INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

S00010583632 NAOS SMALL CAP
GURUKRIPA SUPER

RCA21/01043607 WESFARMERS LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

DEC21/00800515 HGL LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001269828204 MQG ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPER

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

7.80

717.96

1,400.76

46.03

263.51

321.42

0.00

1,079.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.55

289.35

3,956.00

25.00

1,313.76

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,000.00

0.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

583,452.96

584,170.92

585,571.68

585,617.71

585,881.22

586,202.64

556,202.64

557,282.24

527,282.24
497,282.24
467,282.24
467,332.79

467,622.14

471,578.14

471,603.14

472,916.90
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

14/12/2021

15/12/2021

15/12/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

21/12/2021

22/12/2021

23/12/2021

23/12/2021

31/12/2021

18/01/2022

19/01/2022

27/01/2022

Description

DEC21/00812544 SOL DIV PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

BBK10/00801202 OVATO LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

DV222/00450328 NAB FINAL DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

A072/00525375 ANZ DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

DEC21/00806742 RESMED DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001270546747 LEP CLW SOA GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

DEC21/00805545 JAMES HARDIE IND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001269174253 WBC DIVIDEND GURUKRIPA

SUPERA

001269975875 ORICA DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001270552008 INFRATIL LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

DEC21/00802537 WEBJET LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

ATO003000016028919 ATO GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

JAN22/00803379 VAS PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 360Capital Group
GURUKRIPA PTY LT

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

492.84

12.50

1,311.86

2,028.96

211.24

17,598.31

983.35

1,929.60

46.53

343.12

265.50

41.04

4,051.26

378.22

1,400.76

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

473,409.74

473,422.24

474,734.10

476,763.06

476,974.30

494,572.61

495,555.96

497,485.56

497,532.09

497,875.21

498,140.71

498,181.75

502,233.01

502,611.23

504,011.99
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

28/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

22/02/2022

25/02/2022

28/02/2022

28/02/2022

28/02/2022

04/03/2022

09/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

16/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

Description

S00010583632 METCASH LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPER

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF
INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE12337341

AUI22/00819594 TCL DISTRIBUTION
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INT22/00804324 BWP TRUST DISTBN
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001271189471 DXS DST GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

22FEB/00829874 SCG DISTRIBUTION
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

001271521010 HPI DST DEC GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

AUDO01/00823719 SYD SCHEME PYMT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

MAR22/00804622 JBH DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

MAR22/00863453 VUK DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INT22/00818745 LLC DIST GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001272601343 TAH ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

MAR22/00806797 RESMED DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

126.00

42.48

0.00

35.10

606.69

422.52

457.67

36.38

990.22

215,048.75

1,108.40

4.17

61.67

92.43

215.02

Credits

0.00

0.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

504,137.99

504,180.47
474,180.47

474,215.57

474,822.26

475,244.78

475,702.45

475,738.83

476,729.05

691,777.80

692,886.20

692,890.37

692,952.04

693,044.47

693,259.49
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

17/03/2022

18/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

22/03/2022

22/03/2022

23/03/2022

23/03/2022

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

28/03/2022

Description

MAR22/00807806 CPU DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001272720966 PAI DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001272739678 HSN ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE12633730

001275703288 REA ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

MAR22/00802631 ALTIUM LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001275056654 ASX ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

FIN21/00540547 WOODSIDE GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

AUF22/00849080 SANTOS DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPER

INT22/01199670 IAG DIVIDEND PYT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

MAR22/00938465 MEDIBANK DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

MAR22/00801146 MMS PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 NAOS SMALL CAP
GURUKRIPA SUPER

S00010583632 Origin Energy GURUKRIPA
SUPER

001273672165 EDV DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity Debits
0.00 1,405.20
0.00 1,227.03
0.00 258.44
0.00 0.00
0.00 619.50
0.00 264.81
0.00 490.04
0.00 2,850.08
0.00 712.53
0.00 177.48
0.00 129.63
0.00 409.36
0.00 312.50
0.00 195.25
0.00 344.88

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

694,664.69

695,891.72

696,150.16

666,150.16

666,769.66

667,034.47

667,524.51

670,374.59

671,087.12

671,264.60

671,394.23

671,803.59

672,116.09

672,311.34

672,656.22
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

28/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

01/04/2022

Description

Al385/00247678 BHP GROUP DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001272067054 CBA ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

001273104771 FMG DIVIDEND GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

AUI22/00831811 AGL PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INT22/00962392 WESFARMERS LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

MAR22/00829517 AZJ LIMITED GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

RTGS (CTI-000731) FOX CORPORATION
USA, 40202

001272915003 NCM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

INT22/01036863 COLES GROUP LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

MAR22/00807736 ATLAS ARTERIA
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

MAR22/00808822 DRR PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 AMPOL LTD GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

S00010583632 RHC Dividend GURUKRIPA
SUPER

001274649854 TLS ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

9,260.57

4,712.75

3,465.80

266.88

1,582.40

262.50

26.78

51.07

1,246.74

53.03

164.00

125.91

295.20

174.60

1,814.40

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

681,916.79

686,629.54

690,095.34

690,362.22

691,944.62

692,207.12

692,233.90

692,284.97

693,531.71

693,584.74

693,748.74

693,874.65

694,169.85

694,344.45

696,158.85
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

04/04/2022

04/04/2022

05/04/2022

06/04/2022

06/04/2022

07/04/2022

07/04/2022

07/04/2022

08/04/2022

12/04/2022

12/04/2022

13/04/2022

14/04/2022

Description

001276142043 PPT DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

S00010583632 IFL DIVIDEND GURUKRIPA
SUPER

001275687965 MVF ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

INTERNET TRANSFER NT:CE12802465

APR22/00802288 HEALIUS DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

22AUD/00838833 CSL LTD DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 SERVCORP LIMITED
GURUKRIPA SUPER

Al011/00920003 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

APR22/00803093 SEK DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

APR22/00805754 ILUKA RESOURCES
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001276208773 LNK DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

21FPA/00814870 QBE DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

APR22/00800977 REECE AUST LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001275546756 WOW ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

APR22/00801201 CCV DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity Debits
0.00 871.36
0.00 793.55
0.00 180.82
0.00 0.00
0.00 216.60
0.00 821.02
0.00 286.20
0.00 3,955.97
0.00 S74.77
0.00 129.36
0.00 116.49
0.00 282.15
0.00 448.73
0.00 1,076.01
0.00 100.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

697,030.21

697,823.76

698,004.58

668,004.58

668,221.18

669,042.20

669,328.40

673,284.37

673,859.14

673,988.50

674,104.99

674,387.14

674,835.87

675,911.88

676,011.88
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

14/04/2022

19/04/2022

20/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

27/04/2022

29/04/2022

29/04/2022

03/05/2022

03/05/2022

13/05/2022

26/05/2022

31/05/2022

06/06/2022

07/06/2022

Description

S00010583632 Brambles Limited
GURUKRIPA PTY LT

APR22/00801906 CAR DIVIDEND
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

APR22/00803499 VAS PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

APR22/00809669 COCHLEAR PAY
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

FIN21/00112616 RIO TINTO LTD
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

S00010583632 360Capital Group
GURUKRIPA PTY LT

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

S00010583632 PGF DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPER

MAY22/00803915 BRICKWORKS DIV
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

TKO16/00800477 CIM TKO PAY
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

MAY22/00812652 SOL DIV PAYMENT
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

001277076772 BOQ ITM DIV GURUKRIPA
SUPERA

INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF

S00010583632 NAOS SMALL CAP
GURUKRIPA SUPER

ONLINE C5950501776 SUPER
CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV*A

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

562.49

249.90

1,750.39

895.90

8,749.49

1,400.76

54.14

1,729.70

593.78

8,800.00

397.01

321.42

61.36

312.50

65,000.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

676,574.37

676,824.27

678,574.66

679,470.56

688,220.05

689,620.81

689,674.95

691,404.65

691,998.43

700,798.43

701,195.44

701,516.86

701,578.22

701,890.72

766,890.72
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

07/06/2022 ONLINE N8716087276 SUPER 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 791,890.72
CONTRIBUTION THAKKAR YV

14/06/2022 CHEQUES 0.00 91.12 0.00 791,981.84

15/06/2022 001278364453 INFRATIL LIMITED 0.00 597.35 0.00 792,579.19
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

16/06/2022 JNE22/00806898 RESMED DIVIDEND 0.00 224.74 0.00 792,803.93
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

21/06/2022 JUNZ22/00861859 VUK DIVIDEND 0.00 9.69 0.00 792,813.62
GURUKRIPA SUPERA

23/06/2022 INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS  0.00 0.00 10,331.10 782,482.52
551001450689392791

23/06/2022 INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS  0.00 0.00 11,523.50 770,959.02
551001450689392791

23/06/2022 INTERNET BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS  0.00 0.00 24,771.41 746,187.61
551001450689392791

24/06/2022 001277826703 WBC DIVIDEND GURUKRIPA 0.00 1,961.76 0.00 748,149.37
SUPERA

24/06/2022 JUN22/00812728 CROWN RESORTS 0.00 13,086.90 0.00 761,236.27

GURUKRIPA SUPERA
30/06/2022 INTEREST CA INTEREST 3PW*GRKPA SF 0.00 62.74 0.00 761,299.01

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 761,299.01

Cash At Bank - NAB Trade Cash

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,320.89
30/07/2021 INTEREST 0.00 0.60 0.00 15,321.49
31/08/2021 INTEREST 0.00 0.64 0.00 15,322.13
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

06/09/2021

09/09/2021

22/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

15/10/2021

15/10/2021

29/10/2021

23/11/2021

25/11/2021

25/11/2021

29/11/2021

29/11/2021

29/11/2021

30/11/2021

Description

nabtrade: 11291141 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

BUY MFG.ASX 687 AUD 43.58 96768461
NT2176625-002

nabtrade: 11416214 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

BUY MFG.ASX 805 AUD 37.51 98131324
NT2176625-002

INTEREST

nabtrade: 11661340 FUNDS TRANSFER
062000, 11002112 PAYM400005947483
THAKKAR

nabtrade: 11667312 FUNDS TRANSFER
062000, 11002112 REF 400005947483
THAKKAR

INTEREST

nabtrade: 11921053 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

BUY A2M.ASX 4779 AUD 6.27 101742624
NT2176625-002

FUNDS TRANSFER - Global Collect
400005947483

nabtrade: 11952805 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

nabtrade: 11952825 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

nabtrade: 11953030 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

INTEREST

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

30,000.00

0.00

30,000.00

0.00

1.04

0.00

0.00

0.30

30,000.00

0.00

6,572.60

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

0.26

Credits

0.00

29,972.39

0.00

30,228.77

0.00

6,572.00

6,572.60

0.00

0.00

29,997.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

45,322.13

15,349.74

45,349.74

15,120.97

15,122.01

8,550.01

1,977.41

1,977.71

31,977.71

1,980.42

8,553.02

38,553.02

68,553.02

98,553.02

98,553.28
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

01/12/2021

01/12/2021

03/12/2021

31/12/2021

20/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

02/02/2022

28/02/2022

21/03/2022

23/03/2022

31/03/2022

04/04/2022

07/04/2022

29/04/2022

31/05/2022

Description

BUY CBA.ASX 426 AUD 93.76 102105164
NT2176625-002

BUY WPL.ASX 1642 AUD 21.28 102107422
NT2176625-002

FUNDS TRANSFER - Global Collect
400005947483

INTEREST

BUY PAI.ASX 22296 AUD 1.12 104591810
NT2176625-002

INTEREST

nabtrade: 12337341 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

BUY VAS.ASX 334 AUD 89.5 105461334
NT2176625-002

INTEREST

nabtrade: 12633730 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

BUY PAI.LASX 30578 AUD .98 108475780
NT2176625-002

INTEREST

nabtrade: 12802465 FUNDS TRANSFER
083088, 156437073 TRANSFER TRANSFER

BUY AIA.ASX 4214 AUD 7.1 109390432
NT2176625-002

INTEREST

INTEREST

é‘_g Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

6,572.00

1.32

0.00

0.89

30,000.00

0.00

0.36

30,000.00

0.00

0.41

30,000.00

0.00

0.41

0.32

Credits

39,985.69

34,980.19

0.00

0.00

24,998.99

0.00

0.00

29,925.88

0.00

0.00

29,999.41

0.00

0.00

29,952.31

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

58,567.59

23,587.40

30,159.40

30,160.72

5,161.73

5,162.62

35,162.62

5,236.74

5,237.10

35,237.10

5,237.69

5,238.10

35,238.10

5,285.79

5,286.20

5,286.52
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits
30/06/2022 INTEREST 0.00 0.30
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Sundry Assets / Sundry Debtor

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 BSL Dividend Receivable 0.00 39.76
30/06/2022 ICA 0.00 1,733.83
30/06/2022 Interest Receivable 0.00 12,000.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
01/07/2021 FY21 Distribution Reinvested 0.00 0.00
01/07/2021 FY21 Distribution Reinvested 0.00 162.37
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
01/07/2021 FY21 Distribution Reinvestment Allotment 0.00 0.00
01/07/2021 FY21 Distribution Reinvestment Allotment 0.00 13,533.33
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / BT Smaller Company Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

162.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,533.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
5,286.82

5,286.82

0.00
39.76
1,773.59
13,773.59

13,773.59

0.00
162.37
0.00

0.00

0.00
13,533.33
0.00

0.00

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/01/2022

01/01/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

01/07/2021

07/09/2021

07/09/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

Description

FY21 Distribution Reinvestment Allotment
FY21 Distribution Reinvestment Allotment
RFAO0012AU Distribution - Cash
RFAO0012AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash
FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash
FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash
FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

19321 Distribution - Cash
19321 Distribution - Cash
FSFOO16AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
Investment Income

Investment Income

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 980.81
0.00 0.00
0.00 835.94
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 800.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 2,148.81
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,047.65
0.00 0.00
0.00 25.22
0.00 0.00
0.00 70.83

Credits

980.81

0.00

835.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

800.01

0.00

2,148.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,047.65

0.00

25.22

0.00

70.83

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
980.81
0.00
835.94
0.00

0.00

0.00
800.01
0.00
2,148.81
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,047.65
0.00
25.22
0.00
70.83

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

08/03/2022

08/03/2022

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Investment Income

Investment Income
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

72.68

0.00

471.39

0.00

1,325.61

0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / Pendal Smaller Companies Fund

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

19337 Distribution - Cash
19337 Distribution - Cash
FSF0043AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Distribution Reinvestment

Distribution Reinvestment

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

894.37

0.00

3,451.49

0.00

16,606.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,076.49

Credits

72.68

0.00

471.39

0.00

1,325.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

894.37

0.00

3,451.49

0.00

16,606.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,076.49

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
72.68
0.00
471.39
0.00
1,325.61
0.00

0.00

0.00
894.37
0.00
3,451.49
0.00
16,606.37
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,076.49

0.00
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Gurukripa Superannuation Fund - 2022

Date

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / Platinum Asia Fund

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Managed Investments / Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description
RFAO0819AU Distribution - Cash
RFAO819AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
PLAOOO4AU Distribution - Cash
PLAOOO4AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
PLAOOOG6AU Distribution - Cash
PLAOOO6AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

83.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,470.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,207.35

0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / Auckland International Airport Limited

01/07/2021

05/04/2022

07/04/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY AIA.ASX 4214 AUD 7.1 109390432
NT2176625-002

BUY AIA.ASX 4214 AUD 7.1 109390432
NT2176625-002

Closing Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,952.31

0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / Commonwealth Bank Of Australia

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Credits

83.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,470.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,207.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,952.31

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance
83.14
0.00

0.00

0.00
6,470.96
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,207.35
0.00

0.00

0.00

29,952.31

0.00

0.00
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Date

01/07/2021

29/11/2021

01/12/2021

30/06/2022

Description
Opening Balance

BUY CBA.ASX 426 AUD 93.76 102105164
NT2176625-002

BUY CBA.ASX 426 AUD 93.76 102105164
NT2176625-002

Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 39,985.69
0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / Magellan Financial Group Limited

01/07/2021

07/09/2021

09/09/2021

28/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY MFG.ASX 687 AUD 43.58 96768461
NT2176625-002

BUY MFG.ASX 687 AUD 43.58 96768461
NT2176625-002

BUY MFG.ASX 805 AUD 37.51 98131324
NT2176625-002

BUY MFG.ASX 805 AUD 37.51 98131324
NT2176625-002

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 29,972.39
0.00 0.00
0.00 30,228.77
0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / Platinum Asia Investments Limited

01/07/2021

18/01/2022

20/01/2022

21/03/2022

Opening Balance

BUY PAI.ASX 22296 AUD 1.12 104591810
NT2176625-002

BUY PAI.ASX 22296 AUD 1.12 104591810
NT2176625-002

BUY PAI.ASX 30578 AUD .98 108475780
NT2176625-002

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 24,998.99
0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

39,985.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,972.39

0.00

30,228.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,998.99

0.00

29,999.41

Balance
0.00

39,985.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,972.39

0.00

30,228.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,998.99

0.00

29,999.41
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Date

23/03/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / Telstra Group Limited

01/07/2021

18/03/2022

18/03/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / The A2 Milk Company Limited

01/07/2021

23/11/2021

25/11/2021

30/06/2022

Description

BUY PAI.ASX 30578 AUD .98 108475780
NT2176625-002

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
Shares in lieu of unclaimed dividends
Shares in lieu of unclaimed dividends

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

BUY A2M.ASX 4779 AUD 6.27 101742624
NT2176625-002

BUY A2M.ASX 4779 AUD 6.27 101742624
NT2176625-002

Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

29,999.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

128.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,997.29

0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / Woodside Energy Group Limited

01/07/2021

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Shares in Listed Companies / Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Opening Balance

EST 1:5.534 DIST OF ORD SHS IN
WOODSIDE PETROLEUM

EST 1:5.534 DIST OF ORD SHS IN
WOODSIDE PETROLEUM

Closing Balance

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,927.04

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

128.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,997.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,927.04

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00
128.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

29,997.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,927.04

0.00

0.00
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Date

01/07/2021

29/11/2021

01/12/2021

30/06/2022

Description
Opening Balance

BUY WPL.ASX 1642 AUD 21.28 102107422
NT2176625-002

BUY WPL.ASX 1642 AUD 21.28 102107422
NT2176625-002

Closing Balance

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Sundry Debtor

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BSL Dividend Receivable
BSL Dividend Receivable
ICA

ICA

Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable

Interest Receivable

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

0.00

34,980.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.76

0.00

1,733.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

34,980.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.76

0.00

1,733.83

0.00

39.76

50.31

91.12

147.36

302.14

347.07

515.03

623.50

933.84

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
0.00

34,980.19

0.00

0.00

0.00
39.76
0.00
1,733.83
0.00
39.76
90.07
181.19
328.55
630.69
977.76
1,492.79
2,116.29

3,050.13
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Date

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable
Interest Receivable

Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 17,725.64
0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Units In Listed Unit Trusts / Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF

01/07/2021

31/01/2022

02/02/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

BUY VAS.ASX 334 AUD 89.5 105461334

NT2176625-002

BUY VAS.ASX 334 AUD 89.5 105461334

NT2176625-002

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 29,925.88
0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Disposals / Shares in Listed Companies / Cimic Group Limited

01/07/2021

03/05/2022

10/05/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
CIM Takeover/Merger
CIM Takeover/Merger

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 8,800.00
0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Disposals / Shares in Listed Companies / Crown Resorts Limited

01/07/2021

24/06/2022

24/06/2022

Opening Balance
CWN Takeover/Merger

CWN Takeover/Merger

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 13,086.90

Credits

941.68

1,733.83

12,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,925.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,086.90

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
3,991.81
5,725.64

17,725.64
0.00

0.00

0.00

29,925.88

0.00

0.00

0.00
8,800.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
13,086.90

0.00
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Date

30/06/2022

Description Quantity Debits

Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Disposals / Shares in Listed Companies / Transurban Group - Rights-Appsclose 080ct2021 Us Prohibited

01/07/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

TCLR to TCL; 1:9 ACCELERATED - 0.00 0.00
PAITREO OF SECURITIES @$13

TCLR to TCL; 1:9 ACCELERATED - 0.00 7.80
PAITREO OF SECURITIES @%$13

Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Disposals / Stapled Securities / Ale Property Group

01/07/2021

17/12/2021

17/12/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
LEP Takeover/Merger 0.00 0.00
LEP Takeover/Merger 0.00 17,598.31
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Disposals / Stapled Securities / Sydney Airport

01/07/2021

09/03/2022

09/03/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
SYD Takeover/Merger 0.00 0.00
SYD Takeover/Merger 0.00 215,048.75
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

0.00

7.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,598.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

215,048.75

0.00

0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / Bell Global Emerging Companies Fund

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

BPFO0029AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 69.75

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

0.00

7.80

0.00

0.00

0.00
17,598.31
0.00

0.00

0.00
215,048.75
0.00

0.00

0.00

69.75
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.75

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / BT Investment Funds - BT Geared Imputation Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 RFA0062AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 2,593.86 0.00 2,593.86
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,593.86

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / BT Smaller Company Fund

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/12/2021 RFAO0012AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 835.94 0.00 835.94
01/01/2022 RFAO0012AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 0.00 835.94 0.00
30/06/2022 RFAO0012AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 19,604.45 0.00 19,604.45
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,604.45

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / CFS FirstChoice W'sale - Platinum Wholesale Asia

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16/12/2021 FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 0.00 800.01 800.01
16/12/2021 FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 800.01 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 0.00 2,148.81 2,148.81
30/06/2022 FSF1079AU Distribution - Cash 0.00 2,148.81 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Concentrated Australian Share

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Date

07/09/2021

07/09/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

19321 Distribution - Cash
19321 Distribution - Cash
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO016AU Distribution - Cash
FSFOO016AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

1,047.65

0.00

25.22

0.00

471.39

0.00

1,325.61

0.00

Credits

1,047.65

0.00

25.22

0.00

471.39

0.00

1,325.61

0.00

0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / First Sentier Wholesale Geared Share Fund

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / Pendal Smaller Companies Fund

01/07/2021

Opening Balance

19337 Distribution - Cash
19337 Distribution - Cash
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash
FSFO0043AU Distribution - Cash
FSF0043AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

894.37

0.00

3,451.49

0.00

16,606.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

894.37

0.00

3,451.49

0.00

16,606.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
1,047.65
0.00
25.22
0.00
471.39
0.00
1,325.61
0.00

0.00

0.00
894.37
0.00
3,451.49
0.00
16,606.37
0.00

0.00

0.00
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Date

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / Platinum Asia Fund

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Managed Investments / Platinum Global Fund (Long Only)

01/07/2021

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

Description

Investment Income

Investment Income
RFAO0819AU Distribution - Cash
RFAO0819AU Distribution - Cash
RFAO0819AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
PLAOOO4AU Distribution - Cash
PLAOOO4AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Opening Balance
PLAOOO6AU Distribution - Cash
PLAOOOG6AU Distribution - Cash

Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

2,076.49

0.00

83.14

2,433.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,470.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,207.35

0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Shares in Listed Companies / Atlas Arteria

01/07/2021

24/09/2021

05/10/2021

Opening Balance

ALX AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI

ALX AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFlI

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

124.00

0.00

Credits

2,076.49

0.00

83.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,470.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,207.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

124.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
2,076.49
0.00
83.14
0.00
2,433.20

2,433.20

0.00
6,470.96
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,207.35
0.00

0.00

0.00
124.00

0.00
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Date

22/03/2022

31/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description
ALX AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFlI
ALX AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI

Closing Balance

Quantity Debits
0.00 164.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / 360 Capital Group

01/07/2021

29/09/2021

27/10/2021

30/12/2021

27/01/2022

30/03/2022

27/04/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

TGP AUD 0.015 FRANKED, 25% CTR, DRP
SUSP

Closing Balance

0.00 0.00
0.00 1,400.76
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,400.76
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,400.76
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Ale Property Group

01/07/2021

29/09/2021

15/11/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance
LEP AUD DRP SUSP
LEP AUD DRP SUSP

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00 0.00
0.00 263.51
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Credits

0.00

164.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,400.76

0.00

1,400.76

0.00

1,400.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

263.51

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
164.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

1,400.76

0.00

1,400.76

0.00

1,400.76

0.00

0.00

0.00
263.51
0.00

0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Charter Hall Long Wale REIT

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/12/2021 CLW AUD DRP 1% DISC 0.00 148.97 0.00
30/03/2022 CLW AUD DRP 1% DISC 0.00 149.16 0.00
29/06/2022 CLW AUD DRP SUSP 0.00 149.16 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Dexus

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/12/2021 DXS Distribution - Cash 0.00 422.52 0.00
28/02/2022 DXS Distribution - Cash 0.00 0.00 422.52
29/06/2022 DXS AUD 0.04649 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 310.12 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Hotel Property Investments

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/12/2021 HPI AUD DRP 1% DISC 0.00 990.22 0.00
04/03/2022 HPI AUD DRP 1% DISC 0.00 0.00 990.22
29/06/2022 HPI AUD DRP 1% DISC 0.00 999.92 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Lendlease Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

&, Powered By Cloudoffis

Balance

0.00
148.97
298.13
447.29

447.29

0.00
422.52
0.00
310.12

310.12

0.00
990.22
0.00
999.92

999.92

0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits
20/08/2021 LLC 7.941097C UNFRANKED 0.00 97.52
15/09/2021 LLC 7.941097C UNFRANKED 0.00 0.00
25/02/2022 LLC AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00 61.67
16/03/2022 LLC AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 LLC AUD 0.04278193 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 65.03

0.01426064 CFI, DRP NIL DIS

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Scentre Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
13/08/2021 SCG AUD 0.00001953 FRANKED, 30% CTR  0.00 441.90
31/08/2021 SCG AUD 0.00001953 FRANKED, 30% CTR  0.00 0.00
14/02/2022 SCG AUD 0.0297 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 457.67
28/02/2022 SCG AUD 0.0297 FRANKED, 30% CTR 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Stapled Securities / Transurban Group

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
01/07/2021 Investment Income 0.00 0.00
01/07/2021 Investment Income 0.00 2.34
30/12/2021 TCL AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00 35.10
22/02/2022 TCL AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

0.00

97.52

0.00

61.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

441.90

0.00

457.67

0.00

0.00

2.34

0.00

0.00

35.10

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
97.52
0.00
61.67
0.00

65.03

65.03

0.00
441.90
0.00
457.67
0.00

0.00

0.00
2.34
0.00
35.10

0.00
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Date Description Quantity

29/06/2022 TCL AUD 0.02170156 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
DRP NIL DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / BWP Trust

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/12/2021 BWP AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00
25/02/2022 BWP AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00
29/06/2022 BWP AUD DRP NIL DISC 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00

Debits

56.16

0.00

0.00

606.69

0.00

623.50

0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Distributions / Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

01/10/2021 VAS AUD EST 1.2232 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
0.0223 CFI, DRP

18/10/2021 VAS AUD EST 1.2232 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
0.0223 CFI, DRP

04/01/2022 VAS AUD EST 0.438 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
0.0715 CFI, DRP

19/01/2022 VAS AUD EST 0.438 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
0.0715 CFI, DRP

01/04/2022 VAS AUD EST 0.8376 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
0.0414 CFI, DRP

20/04/2022 VAS AUD EST 0.8376 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
0.0414 CFI, DRP

30/06/2022 VAS AUD EST 1.4346 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00
0.0794 CFI, DRP

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

764.19

0.00

378.22

0.00

1,750.39

0.00

1,893.91

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

606.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

764.19

0.00

378.22

0.00

1,750.39

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

56.16

56.16

0.00
606.69
0.00
623.50

623.50

0.00

764.19

0.00

378.22

0.00

1,750.39

0.00

1,893.91
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Date Description

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

Debits

0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / AGL Energy Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

29/09/2021 AGL AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFIl, DRP 1.5%
DISC

29/09/2021 AGL AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP 1.5%
DISC

30/03/2022 AGL AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL
DISC

30/03/2022 AGL AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL
DISC

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Altium Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

28/09/2021 ALU AUD 0.0315 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL
CFlI

28/09/2021 ALU AUD 0.0315 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL
CFlI

22/03/2022 ALU AUD 0.21 FRANKED, 30% CTR

22/03/2022 ALU AUD 0.21 FRANKED, 30% CTR

30/06/2022 Closing Balance

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Ampol Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

567.12

0.00

266.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

264.81

0.00

264.81

0.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

567.12

0.00

266.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

264.81

0.00

264.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

1,893.91

0.00

567.12

0.00

266.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

264.81

0.00

264.81

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Date

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / ANZ Group Holdings Limited

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / ASX Limited

01/07/2021

29/09/2021

29/09/2021

23/03/2022

Description

ALD AUD 0.52 FRANKED, 30% CTR
ALD AUD 0.52 FRANKED, 30% CTR
ALD AUD 0.41 FRANKED, 30% CTR
ALD AUD 0.41 FRANKED, 30% CTR

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

ANZ AUD 0.7 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL
DISC, BSP

ANZ AUD 0.7 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL
DISC, BSP

ANZ AUD 0.72 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC, BSP

ANZ AUD 0.72 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC, BSP

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

ASX AUD 1.112 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

ASX AUD 1.112 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

ASX AUD 1.164 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

374.40

0.00

295.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,972.60

0.00

2,028.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

468.15

0.00

Credits

374.40

0.00

295.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,972.60

0.00

2,028.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

468.15

0.00

490.04

AAAAAAAAA

Balance
374.40
0.00
295.20
0.00

0.00

0.00

1,972.60

0.00

2,028.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

468.15

0.00

490.04
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Date

23/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description Quantity Debits
ASX AUD 1.164 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 490.04
SUSP

Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Aurizon Holdings Limited

01/07/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Bank Of Queensland Limited

01/07/2021

18/11/2021

18/11/2021

26/05/2022

26/05/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
éIZ:]J AUD 0.1008 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL 0.00 0.00
éIZ:\IJ AUD 0.1008 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL 0.00 360.00
éIZ:\IJ AUD 0.09975 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL = 0.00 0.00
éIZ:]J AUD 0.09975 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL = 0.00 262.50
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
BOQ AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00
NIL DISC

BOQ AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 321.42
NIL DISC

BOQ AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00
2.5% DISC

BOQ AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 321.42
2.5% DISC

Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

360.00

0.00

262.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

321.42

0.00

321.42

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

360.00

0.00

262.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

321.42

0.00

321.42

0.00

0.00
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Date

Description Quantity Debits

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / BHP Group Limited

01/07/2021

21/09/2021

21/09/2021

28/03/2022

28/03/2022

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

30/06/2022

Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
BHP USD 2, 2 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00
NIL DISC

BHP USD 2, 2 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 12,085.67
NIL DISC

BHP USD 1.5, 1.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 0.00
DRP NIL DISC

BHP USD 1.5, 1.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.00 9,260.57
DRP NIL DISC

EST 1:5.534 DIST OF ORD SHS IN 0.00 0.00

WOODSIDE PETROLEUM

EST 1:5.534 DIST OF ORD SHS IN 0.00 23,927.04
WOODSIDE PETROLEUM

Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Bluescope Steel Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

13/10/2021 BSL AUD 0.19 SPEC, UNFRANKED, 0.44 0.00 124.96
CFIl, DRP SUSP

29/03/2022 BSL AUD UNFRANKED, 0.25 CFI, DRP 0.00 71.00
SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Brambles Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

Credits

0.00

12,085.67

0.00

9,260.57

0.00

23,927.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

12,085.67

0.00

9,260.57

0.00

23,927.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

124.96

195.96

195.96

0.00
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Date

14/10/2021

14/10/2021

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Brickworks Limited

01/07/2021

24/11/2021

24/11/2021

03/05/2022

03/05/2022

30/06/2022

Description

BXB USD 0.105, 0.0315 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, 0.0735 CFI, DRP SUSP

BXB USD 0.105, 0.0315 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, 0.0735 CFI, DRP SUSP

BXB USD 0.1075, 0.03225 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, 0.07525 CFI, DRP SUSP

BXB USD 0.1075, 0.03225 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, 0.07525 CFI, DRP SUSP

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

BKW AUD 0.4 FRANKED, 30% CTR
BKW AUD 0.4 FRANKED, 30% CTR
BKW AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR
BKW AUD 0.22 FRANKED, 30% CTR

Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Debits

0.00

531.86

0.00

562.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,079.60

0.00

593.78

0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Carsales.Com Limited

01/07/2021

18/10/2021

18/10/2021

19/04/2022

Opening Balance

CAR AUD 0.225 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

CAR AUD 0.225 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

CAR AUD 0.255 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP

NIL DISC

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

220.50

0.00

Credits

531.86

0.00

562.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,079.60

0.00

593.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

220.50

0.00

249.90

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

531.86

0.00

562.49

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,079.60
0.00
593.78
0.00

0.00

0.00

220.50

0.00

249.90
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Date

19/04/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Cash Converters International

01/07/2021

14/10/2021

14/10/2021

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

30/06/2022

Description

CAR AUD 0.255 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

CCV AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

CCV AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

CCV AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

CCV AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
SUSP

Closing Balance

Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debits

249.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Cimic Group Limited

01/07/2021

05/07/2021

05/07/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

30/06/2022

Opening Balance

CIM AUD 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.48
CFl

CIM AUD 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.48
CFl

CIM AUD 0.084 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.336
CFlI

CIM AUD 0.084 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.336
CFl

Closing Balance

éj!q Powered By CloudOffis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

0.00

168.00

0.00

Credits

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

0.00

168.00

0.00

0.00

AAAAAAAAA

Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

0.00

168.00

0.00

0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Clearview Wealth Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24/09/2021 CVW AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00 108.26 108.26
SUSP

24/09/2021 CVW AUD 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 108.26 0.00 0.00
SUSP

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Cochlear Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18/10/2021 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 1.4 CFI 0.00 0.00 809.20 809.20
18/10/2021 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 1.4 CFI 0.00 809.20 0.00 0.00
21/04/2022 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 0.5425 CFlI 0.00 0.00 895.90 895.90
21/04/2022 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 0.5425 CFlI 0.00 895.90 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Coles Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28/09/2021 COL AUD 0.28 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00 1,057.84 1,057.84
NIL DISC

28/09/2021 COL AUD 0.28 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 1,057.84 0.00 0.00
NIL DISC

31/03/2022 COL AUD 0.33 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 0.00 0.00 1,246.74 1,246.74
NIL DISC
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Date

31/03/2022

30/06/2022

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Shares in Listed Companies / Commonwealth Bank Of Australia

01/07/2021

29/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/03/2022

30/03/2022

30/06/2022

Description

COL AUD 0.33 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
NIL DISC

Closing Balance

Opening Balance

CBA AUD 2 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP N